Team, Division 1 Handicap Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Hank's On The River # 2
2 Bowlieve
3 Neimans Crew 2
4 C.A.S.H Bowling
5 Gordy's Skate
6 The Kids
7 Thomas Well Drilling
8 Bubba's Gang
9 Gundry - Zohott
10 Team X
11 Neimans Crew
12 WWC#3
13 Ribbink 2
14 CM SRedtry
15 Here 4 The Beer
16 Minority Report
16 M. D. Enterprises
18 Straighter is Greater
19 Throw Together
20 Soo-Crew
21 Supreme Deck # 1
22 Brotherhood Apparell
23 | FM Therapeutics
24 Funky Monkey's 2
25 WWC#2
25 The High Rollers
25 Westgate Bowl # 3
28 Dery Physical Theoropy
29 Grinding 4U
29 Mags 2
31 Nighthawk General Maintenance
32 Deproit Architectural
32 Club 300
34 Monopoly 5
35 Bills M&fia
36 Big Rich Crew
37 Mojo'sDJ
38 Outta Towners 2.0
39 Cleveland Steamers
40 Wallywood
41 Big Dogs
42 Metro Bowl
43 Kincaid Construction # 2

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
397 3,918
729 3,858
825 3,830
503 3,815
718 3,804
225 3,785
541 3,765
910 3,758
618 3,747
641 3,746
826 3,731
371 3,726
114 3,722
721 3,720
258 3,717
416 3,716
601 3,716
688 3,706
460 3,703
822 3,701
835 3,699
660 3,694
672 3,691
450 3,682
370 3,680
575 3,680
837 3,680

40 3,675
675 3,669
788 3,669

53 3,665
544 3,663
574 3,663
474 3,661
587 3,652
521 3,647
269 3,641
557 3,640
520 3,639
911 3,638
805 3,634
914 3,631
487 3,630

Prize
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,298.00

$893.00
$660.00
$525.00
$444.00
$397.00
$368.00
$349.00
$337.00
$328.00
$321.00
$315.00
$310.00
$303.00
$303.00
$296.00
$291.00
$287.00
$283.00
$278.00
$274.00
$270.00
$260.67
$260.67
$260.66
$252.00
$245.50
$245.50
$239.00
$232.50
$232.50
$226.00
$222.00
$217.00
$213.00
$209.00
$204.00
$200.00
$196.00
$191.00
$187.00

From

Three Rivers, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Allen Park, M|
Hart, M1

Bay City, Ml
East Jordan, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Lansing, Ml
Sparta, M1
Macomb, M
Pinckney, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Oxford, Ml
Galeshurg, Ml
Zeeland, Ml
Howell, M1
Canton, Ml
Milford, Ml
Sault Ste Marie, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Highland, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Wayne, M|
Macomb, M
Grand Haven, M1
Saranac, M|
Detroit, M|

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

Auburn Hills, Ml
Warren, Ml
Macomb, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Port Huron, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Livonia, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
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a4
45
46
47
a7
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
63

WWC#1

ZZ's Sports Bar & Girill
Real Bowlers & A Guy
AWWL

YeOld Store# 1
Andy's Pro Shop 3
Payne Killers
Monopoly 4

Glidden 1

Sexy Red's

Monroe Sport Center
West Branch Collision
Knowles Construction # 1
Chandler's Strike Force
Home Flex Realty

Club 11

D 3 Property Maintenance
N. W. O.

M & M Lawncare
Dicken Cider

Westgate Bowl # 1
Oldies

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Division 2 Handicap Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Esquire Barbershop
2 West Michigan Glass
3 YeOld Store# 2
4 Critics
5 BC Boys
6 US Sheet Metal # 2
7 Family Jkl
8 Wilson Trucking & Excavating
9 Funky Monkey's 1
10 One More Round
11 Not Good Just Lucky
12 Damage Inc
13 Full Rack
14 Team St. Louis
15 Monopoly 3
16 F A | Refrigeration
17 Help Needed
18 Body By Mark
18 Clarkston Tap |
20 Raoberto's Bakery
20 D & N Upholstery
22 Matthew McEuchran, DDS PC

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

369 3,624
216 3,623
843 3,621
156 3,618
213 3,618
862 3,613
133 3,601
473 3,601
746 3,601
573 3,600
175 3,599
646 3,595
632 3,594
893 3,588
298 3,586
616 3,583
262 3,575
158 3,573
629 3,573
372 3572
833 3,572
913 3,572
$21,450.00
Entry  Score

45 3,909

76 3,856
212 3,852
226 3,849
720 3,835
139 3,809

64 3,802
276 3,798
449 3,778
761 3,774
628 3,769
409 3,766
657 3,761
456 3,750
477 3,746
190 3,744
553 3,743
538 3,742
763 3,742

17 3,724
107 3,724
483 3,723

$183.00
$178.00
$174.00
$167.50
$167.50
$161.00
$152.34
$152.33
$152.33
$143.00
$139.00
$135.00
$130.00
$126.00
$122.00
$117.00
$113.00
$106.50
$106.50
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Prize
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,637.00
$1,351.00
$1,125.00

$947.00
$806.00
$695.00
$607.00
$537.00
$481.00
$437.00
$402.00
$375.00
$352.00
$334.00
$320.00
$302.50
$302.50
$285.50
$285.50
$276.00

Westland, M1
Adrian, Ml
Lansing, M1
Williamston, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Portage, M|
Macomb, M
Monroe, Ml
Gladwin, M|
Stevensville, M1
Peoria, AZ
Montague, M|
Warren, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Caledonia, Ml
East China, Ml
Westland, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Lake Orion, Ml

From

Lansing, M1
Grand Junction, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Omer, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Auburn, M1
Grayling, Ml
White Lake, M
Grand Rapids, M|
Zedland, M|
Chesterfield, Ml
Southgate, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Pt. Huron, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Mayville, M1
Waterford, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Quincy, Ml
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23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
35
37
37
39
39
41

46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59

59
62

63
64
64
66

67
67
69
69
71

Austin Lake Chiropractic
Buffalo Wild Wings
Chug A Lugs

Top Gun GR

Procam 1

Wash, Rinse, Repeat
IPA

Outlaws 1

2 Drnck 2 Bole

Go Green Go White

Y oung Gunz
Vangelett Management
Pin Busters|

4 Knights & Pip
Charleston Chew
Move Mountains
Shockers Bakery 1
Morgan Movers

Green Label Society
Auto Body Experts 2
Coop's Boys

Charlie's Crew
Midland Ford

Just One More
Motman's Greenhouse
Osentoski Farm Equipment
Tubby's Team

Safe & Sound Security
Pin Bustersl|

B. C. King Pins

Dusty Mice

Adrian Transportation
Sparty Victors Bar & Girill
Skip's Petoskey Glass
Hige Expectations

4 Guys and aTaco
Bay Farm Services# 1
Colonial Bakery
Brother's Keepers
Here4 The Beer 1
Misfits

Pueblo Vigo

9-Pin

Adrian Fence

String Theory

Kenny's Krew

Just One More
Roosters of Jackson
Parnall Gang One

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

571 3,716
637 3,711
772 3,709
919 3,709
714 3,707
869 3,700
586 3,697
687 3,695
713 3,693
153 3,686
157 3,684
392 3,682
126 3,676
895 3,676
191 3,675
377 3,675
765 3,671
804 3,671
635 3,669
413 3,664
876 3,662
311 3,660
358 3,659
814 3,658
561 3,655
737 3,654
359 3,653
339 3,652
127 3,648
770 3,647
128 3,646
100 3,643
704 3,643
899 3,640
405 3,638

29 3,635
219 3,631
647 3,631
681 3,631
426 3,629
897 3,627

26 3,626

52 3,626
106 3,625
197 3621
859 3,621

49 3,620
634 3,620
122 3,619

$271.00
$267.00
$261.50
$261.50
$256.00
$254.00
$251.00
$248.00
$246.00
$243.00
$241.00
$239.00
$237.00
$237.00
$232.50
$232.50
$228.00
$228.00
$225.00
$223.00
$221.00
$219.00
$217.00
$215.00
$213.00
$211.00
$209.00
$207.00
$205.00
$203.00
$201.00
$198.50
$198.50
$196.00
$194.00
$192.00
$188.00
$188.00
$188.00
$184.00
$182.00
$179.00
$179.00
$176.00
$173.00
$173.00
$169.00
$169.00
$166.00

Vicksburg, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Grand Haven, M|
Kentwood, Ml
Lapeer, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Port Huron, M1
Lansing, M1
Sand Lake, M1
Hastings, M|
Byron Center, M|
Allen Park, M|
Lenox, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
Boyne City, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Holland, M1
Lexington, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Midland, M|
Howell, Ml
Allendale, M1
Bad Axe, Ml
White Lake, M1
Clio, Ml
Richmond, Ml
Charlevoix, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Indian River, M|
Zeeland, M
Kaamazoo, Ml
Bay City, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Haslett, M|
Cedar Springs, M
Topinbee, Ml
Avoca, Ml
Sparta, M1
Tecumseh, M1
Warren, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Niles, Ml
Jackson, M1
Jackson, M1
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

72 Watkins Service 48 3,618 $164.00 Hillsdale, Ml
73 Here For The Beer 71 3,616 $162.00 Fennville, MI
74 Wolverines 390 3,615 $160.00 Gregory, Ml
75 Ten Mile Creek 108 3,614 $159.00 Blissfield, Ml
76 My Place Bar # 2 490 3,611 $157.00 Allen Park, Ml
77 Gus Busses 152 3,610 $155.00 Hastings, Ml
78 Ribbink 1 115 3,608 $153.00 Grand Haven, M|
79 Astro Lanes 545 3,606 $150.00 Hazel Park, Ml
79 Brotherhood 1 852 3,606 $150.00 Saginaw, Ml
8l Russ Bunch # 1 255 3,605 $147.00 Saginaw, Ml
82 Mancinos 31 3,603 $145.00 Stockbridge, Ml
83 Here We Go Again 886 3,602 $143.00 Wyoming, Ml
Shears Roofing LLC 78 3,601 $139.00 Pigeon, Ml
84 3+2 111 3,601 $139.00 Jackson, Ml
Big Al's Sports Bar & Girill 177 3,601 $139.00 Brownstwn Twp, Ml
87 Monster Truck 346 3,598 $134.00 Chesterfield, Ml
87 SMS 482 3,598 $134.00 Hanover, Ml
89 Ragnar's Raiders 433 3,595 $131.00 Muskegon, M
90 Twin Maple Asphalt # 3 712 3,594 $129.00 South Bend, IN
91 Hillside Lanes 116 3,592 $126.00 Camden, Ml
91 S.M.F.I. 566 3,592 $126.00 Gregory, Ml
93 Mikes Logging 605 3,590 $123.00 Kingston, Ml
94 Ed Kohen Chevrolet 831 3,589 $121.00 Trufant, Ml
95 Barnaby's Pizza 50 3,584 $118.00 Niles, Ml
95 Riverport Tavern 526 3,584 $118.00 Marysville, Ml
95 Egg Plants & Coconuts 457 3,584 $118.00 Howell, Ml
98 Day Old Trophies 103 3,580 $114.00 Manchester, Ml
99 Here We Go Again 176 3,579 $112.00 New Boston, Ml
100 Bone Yard Crew 856 3,578 $110.00 Southgate, Ml
101 Four Friars 454 3,577 $107.00 East Lansing, Ml
101 "R" Gang 613 3,577 $107.00 Warren, Ml
103 Crossroads Bar & Grill 333 3,576 $104.00 Mason, Ml
104 Hammer Pins 406 3,575 $102.00 Zeeland, Ml
105 The Washed Up Wash Outs 925 3,573 $100.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $31,850.00

Team, Optional Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Wallywood 911 3,559 $1,250.00 Frankenmuth, M|
2 Neimans Crew 2 825 3543 $750.00 Macomb, M
3 Andy's Pro Shop 3 862 3,532 $675.00 Jackson, Ml
4 Brotherhood Apparell 660 3,460 $595.00 Battle Creek, M
5 Andy's Pro Shop 861 3,424 $524.00 Jackson, Ml
6 Neimans Crew 826 3,419 $459.00 Macomb, Ml
7 Grinding 4U 675 3,398 $398.00 Detroit, Ml
8 Andy's Pro Shop 4 863 3,334 $342.00 Jackson, Ml
9 Ansara Restaurant Group # 1 665 3,383 $289.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
10 Team X 641 3,379 $238.00 Sparta, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2021 09:43 AM Page 4 of 44



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

11 Supreme Deck # 1
12 Straighter is Greater

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,850.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $59,150.00

Doubles, Division 1 Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Payeur, Elizabeth M / Burris, Tanisha
2 Nicholson, James E / Knight, Earl D
3 Carroll, Jordan M / Horde, Brandon T
4 Brown, Dion D, Sr/ Mieras, Rick G, Jr
5 Hill, Steven D / Flores, Dion T
6 Hendrixson, Billy G/ Froberg, William T
7 Bradfield, Michael J/ Owens, David W
8 Bell, Matthew M / Bdll, Clint R
9 Gundry, Kirt L / Bishop, William L
9 Jacobs, Edward A / Black, David W
11 Krywy, Stephen M / Calhoun, Michael W
12 Birchett, DJ/ Little, Ronad W, Jr
13 Nelson, Ryan A / Kavanagh, Jason J
14 Kiessel, Todd W / Moreland, Adam M
15 Weatherman, Dennis W / Knowles, Gerald A
16 Ott, Jonathan W / Parmer, Robert M
17 Hughes, Ryan D / Burnette, David J
17 Muncy, Cole R / Rozenbaum, David F
19 Waliczek, Brian N / Kuehnl, Gregory B
20 Clancy, David L / LaForge, Sean
21 Jelsma, Matthew G / King, Ronald J
22 Snay, Joshua/ Snay, Jeffrie
23 Campbell, Matthew S/ Ganhs, Jose
23 Hale, Alex S/ Hale, Scott A
25 Bloor, Jeremy J/ Wisniewski, Kody M
26 Rodriguez, A J/ Rodriguez, Michael E
27 Wardedll, Andy J/ Beckner, Wayne E, Jr
28 Campbell, Jason S/ Gooding, Jason E
29 Dee, Adam J/ Honeysett, Scott M
29 Cole, Ityron L / Buckner, Deandre B
31 Matson, Larry R/ Brooks, Todd C
31 Haske, Brian L / Goshorn, Shawn M
33 Rees, Justin E/ Kelley, Lukas M
33 Owens, Jason E / Benedict, Paul J
33 Radtke, Laurence M / Radtke, Frank D
33 Mrakitsch, Steve T / Wyatt, Kenneth W
37 Sheets, Paul F/ Vallender, Michagl A
38 Preston, Ryan R/ Austin, Timothy A

835
688

Entry

254

33
450
919
179
633
178
490

20
582
151
460
577
557
633
718
288
688
911
128
835
574
635
725
827

55

38
679
178
919
364
659
358
497
576
665
454
756

3,374
3,346

Score
1,575
1,556
1,552
1,548
1,547
1,546
1,537
1,535
1,528
1,528
1,525
1,523
1,513
1,510
1,507
1,505
1,500
1,500
1,495
1,494
1,491
1,489
1,487
1,487
1,486
1,485
1,484
1,482
1,480
1,480
1,477
1,477
1,476
1,476
1,476
1,476
1,473
1,472

$189.00
$141.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$800.00
$720.00
$650.00
$587.00
$532.00
$483.00
$439.00
$383.50
$383.50
$336.00
$309.00
$284.00
$264.00
$244.00
$228.00
$206.00
$206.00
$188.00
$178.00
$168.00
$160.00
$149.00
$149.00
$141.00
$135.00
$130.00
$125.00
$120.50
$120.50
$114.50
$114.50
$107.50
$107.50
$107.50
$107.50
$103.00
$102.00

Grand Haven, M|
Canton, Ml

From

Lansing, Ml
Lowdll, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Novi, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Novi, Ml

Allen Park, M|
Lansing, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Sterling Heights, M1
Milford, M1
Macomb, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Stevensville, Ml
Hart, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Canton, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml
Sterling Hts, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Macomb, M
Port Huron, M1
Portage, M|
Brown City, Ml
Clio, Ml
Lansing, M1
Owosso, Ml
Novi, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Midland, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Macomb, M
Farmington Hills, M
East Lansing, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
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39
39
41

47
47
49
50
50
52

53
54
54
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
62
64
65
65
65
65
69
70
71
72
72
74
74
74
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
83
83
86
87

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Gaskell, Allison L / O'Hara, Justin A
Price, Jeremy / Caswell, Steven F

Elston, MonacaL / Elston, Duane A
Weaver, Gabriel E/ Barron, Mike J

Clark, Gary E / Patke, Scott R

Krzyzaniak, Joshua D / Felmlee, Nicholas R
Pearl, Chris A / McDonald, David W
Pollak, JennaM / Pollak, Daniel Z
Williams, Bryan A / Nevins, Brandon S
Ansara, Lew G/ Kereluk, Michael J
Ahlstrand, Adam E / Inscho, Scott A
Bronikowski, Edmund A / Watkins, Steven E
Brewer, Aaron E / Moore, Brian J

Lattuca, Mike A / Price, Paul K

Nohel, Kyle W / Schalk, Christopher A, Jr
Janik, Gary E / Goodrich, Scott W

Guy, Jason G/ Spohn, David G

DePoy, Steven D / Ziegert, Brian L
Ellison, Doug A / Whisenand, Scott M
Langolf, Matt C / Ouellette, Charles A, Jr
Syswerda, Brian D / Cadwell, Brent J
Best, Donavan J/ Giles, Marcus D, |11
Folkema, Roger A / Schumacher, David J
Risner, William A / Robson, Matthew A
Harmon, Phillip 3/ Kipp, Tyler Z

Hill, Steven D / Thompson, Brian W
Kustak, Charles J, Il / Kustak, Gregory T
Fortney, Hillary M / Janowiak, Nicholas A
Dougherty, Bill D / Smallwood, Thomas J
Goodman, Allison M / Jimenez, Jose A
Defelice, Brandon C/ DeFelice, Nicholas J
Sayles, Dylan L / Burnett, Andrew J
Reimel, Michael J/ Horton, Scott A, Jr
Morgan, Robert A / Robbins, Michael, Jr
Trumbull, Kevin J/ Flores, Darin J
Duron, Steve R/ Rogers, Carl E
Hendrixson, Matthew J/ Pullins, Mark
Strayer, Doug J/ Chartrand, Terry J
Verburg, Josh G/ Brown, David A
Knickerbocker, Wayne L / Knickerbocker, Roy A
Crawford, Clifford J/ Marinez, Gary R
Cramer, Robert D / Shea, Adelbert J
Cook, Gary A, Jr/ Clark, ChrisM

Garthe, Gerald A, 11 / Straub, Doug R
Seymour, Jerry E / Gray, Mike P
Bieganski, Robert M / Czyzak, Ryan L
Sisk, Thomas M / Peterson, Andrew M
Powell, Chad A / Golds, Nathan A

Gray, Jeremy R/ Gyiraszin, Scott A

230
450
239
175
519
225
725
788
618
666
477
392
566
577
875
449
842
558
688
587

61
789
825
279
901
347
126
338
707
914
438
553
814
562
665
561
630
684
836

12
627
811

59
427

15

18
455
427
371

1,471
1,471
1,469
1,466
1,465
1,463
1,463
1,463
1,462
1,462
1,461
1,460
1,460
1,458
1,457
1,456
1,456
1,455
1,455
1,451
1,450
1,450
1,449
1,448
1,448
1,445
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,443
1,442
1,441
1,440
1,437
1,437
1,436
1,436
1,436
1,435
1,434
1,433
1,433
1,432
1,431
1,430
1,430
1,430
1,429
1,428

$99.50
$99.50
$97.00
$96.00
$96.00
$93.34
$93.33
$93.33
$92.00
$92.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.50
$86.50
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.50
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.34
$78.33
$78.33
$78.00
$77.00
$76.50
$76.50
$76.00
$76.00
$74.66
$74.67
$74.67
$74.00
$74.00

Ada, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Flint, MI
Monroe, Ml
Peck, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Portage, M|

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

Lansing, Ml

Farmington Hills, M|

Eastpointe, M|
Allen Park, M|
Gregory, Ml
Macomb, M
Sanford, M
Grayling, M|
Lansing, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Canton, M1
Port Huron, M1
Lansing, Ml

STERLING HEIGHTS, MlI

Macomb, M
Ann Arbor, Ml
Petoskey, M1
Belleville, Ml
Lenox, M1
Grand Blanc, Ml
Auburn, M1
Lansing, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Howell, M1
Hart, M1

Farmington Hills, M|

Allendale, M1
Stevensville, M1
Jenison, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Greenville, M1
Kimball, Ml
Peck, M1

Nunica, Ml

Cedar Springs, M
Kalamazoo, Ml
Redford, M|
Brownstown, M1
Cedar Springs, M
Pinckney, M1
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

88 McGillis, Jodi L / Hall, Aaron M 324 1,427 $73.00 Lansing, Ml
89 Loiacano, Nicolo J/ Dolby, Payne A 485 1,426 $72.50 Allen Park, Ml
89 Goodin, Clarence R/ Powell, Todd A 652 1,426 $72.50 Sparta, Ml
1 Dando, Ricky W, Jr / Felton, Darrell W, Jr 693 1,425 $72.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
91 Anthony, Rickey B, Jr/ Kirby, J. Nevelle 757 1,425 $72.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
93 Greendlait, David R / Krywy, Stephen M 1511 1,424 $71.00 Sterling Heights, M1
94 Robertson, Mark E / Nikkila, Douglas A 370 1,422 $71.00 Wayne, Ml
9 Huey, Logan D / Hodges, Ken E, Jr 728 1,422 $71.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
96 Woodcock, Josh J/ Moreland, Adam M 355 1,421 $70.00 Mount Pleasant, Ml
96 Gossman, Michael E/ Fields, Tyler J 521 1,421 $70.00 Port Huron, Ml
98 Powers, Josh R / Pryson, Buffy 15 1,420 $68.75 Kaamazoo, Ml
98 Phenix, Dan / Foster, Robert C, Jr 362 1,420 $68.75 Sheridan, Ml
98 Mayer, Timothy R/ Snodgrass, Franklin K 787 1,420 $68.75 STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
98 Schepis, Robert D / Muncy, Cole R 834 1,420 $68.75 Grand Haven, Ml
102 Hidalgo, Nick T / Bishop, Timothy B 833 1,419 $68.00 Grand Haven, Ml
103 Whitten, Tommie/ Stewart, William (Bill) A 353 1417 $67.00 Allegan, Ml
104 Crill, Tim D / Gruis, Michadl E 130 1,416 $66.66 Allegan, Ml
104 Halstead, Julie A / Robson, Matthew A 286 1,416 $66.67 Ann Arbor, Ml
104 Kelley, Melvin B, Jr / Gibbs, Ron W 551 1,416 $66.67 Battle Creek, Ml
107 McLeod, CharlesM / Thomas, Leandre T 675 1,415 $66.00 Detroit, Ml
108 Rutka, Brandon K / Becker, Brent H 7 1414 $65.50 Portland, Ml
108 McDowell, lan A / Nottage, Todd J 662 1,414 $65.50 Lansing, Ml
110 Pardue, Scott A / Kirkland, Charles E 406 1,413 $64.34 Zeeland, M
110 Smith, Dustin N / Hughes, Ryan D 460 1,413 $64.33 Milford, Ml
110 Meldrum, Jaclyn N / Meldrum, Jeff D 583 1,413 $64.33 Marysville, Ml
113 Percha, Scott E / Froman, Michael P 721 1,411 $63.50 Oxford, Ml
113 Calvin, Michael J/ Wissinger, Nicholas J, IV 825 1411 $63.50 Macomb, Ml
115 Kandler, Brandon/ Y ates, Derrick T 437 1,410 $62.50 Ypsilanti, Ml
115 Jones, Lonnie A / Parker, Brandon R 675 1,410 $62.50 Detroit, Ml
117 Hunt, Robert E, Jr / McCambridge, Kyle T 158 1,409 $62.00 Caledonia, Ml
117 Wagner, Seth J/ Lawson, Scott D, Jr 178 1,409 $62.00 Novi, Ml
119 Lindemann, Jeffrey R / Anderson, Chad R 616 1,408 $61.00 Warren, M|
120 Mc Kee, Jason M / Myers, Zackery K 674 1,407 $61.00 East Leroy, Ml
121 Wilson, Larry / Dawson, Andre T 500 1,406 $60.00 Allen Park, M1
122 Olson, Devantae A / Kaliniak, David L 231 1,405 $59.66 Alto, Ml
122 Mitz, Kenneth A / Pollaski, Chad J 651 1,405 $59.67 Pierson, Ml
122 Swanson, William J/ Smith, Christopher J 789 1,405 $59.67 STERLING HEIGHTS, M
125 Sawyers, David A / Robertson, Bill L 729 1,404 $59.00 Kalamazoo, M
126 McDonald, Megan M / Taft, Randy J 77 1,403 $59.00 Plainwell, Ml
127 Belback, Christopher P/ Carroll, Ron K 473 1,402 $58.00 Eastpointe, Ml
128 DeFreese, Bruce A / Schild, Mark A 157 1,400 $57.00 Byron Center, Ml
128 Good, Jeffrey J/ James, Michael P 259 1,400 $57.00 Battle Creek, Ml
128 Gordon, Matt W / Curl, Nathan A 746 1,400 $57.00 Portage, Ml
128 Regnier, Alexis M / Regnier, Joshua L 864 1,400 $57.00 Lansing, Ml
128 Wright, Ken R, Jr / Taylor, John M 888 1,400 $57.00 Eaton Rapids, Ml
133 Losey, Matthew E / Conine, Dustin M 660 1,399 $56.00 Battle Creek, M
134 Bond, Thomas K / Kaurich, Jason R 94 1,398 $55.00 Chesterfield, Ml
134 Barter, Pat M / Forsyth, Brian A 688 1,398 $55.00 Canton, Ml
136 Garland, Brian C/ Ribbink, Andrew R 115 1,397 $54.50 Grand Haven, Ml
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2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

136 Stasyk, Mike P/ Woodward, Scot L 826
138 Keller, Robert S/ Braun, Mike C 20
138 Smith, Nick L / Blanchard, KaylaM 270
140 Near, James W / Emery, Michael D, Il 685
141 Bornemann, Shaun F/ Thomas, Rolan B 211
141 Batka, Jamie L / Miller, Bruce W 428
141 Hudson, Dominic R, Jr / Dysart, Darlene S 893
144 Thompson, Brian W / Fisher, William B 179
144 Howard, David V / Dotson, James M 258
144 Campbell, Jeffrey S/ Guthrie, Gerald R, Jr 551
144 Johnson, Craig E / Sullins, Harold L 666
148 McManus, William L, VI / Huey, Logan D 29
148 Anderson, Dwayne B / Brees, DaleE, J 579
148 Neal, Donald A / Bissett, Richard D 720
151 Lawson, Scott D, Jr / Dee, Adam J 347
152 Miner, Jason P/ Wakeland, Jacob M 692
153 Klein, James J/ Klein, Trevor J 192
153 Fechner, Ryan J/ Milligan, Christopher C 632
155 Martin, Greg T / Moyers, Jerry F, Jr 214
155 Look, Daren J/ Cabot, Michael P 790
157 Mulhollen, Jay L / Dautel, Dennis M 875
158 Butler, Norman J/ Petersen, Jeremy C 642
159 Cocco, Dominic A / Creasor, Jim G 512
159 Petrucci, Joey E / Maluzhinsky, Jeffrey D 543
159 Tabor, William A / Schwark, Eric J 575
159 Gluth, David A / Nailor, Michael J 689
163 Jenkins, Tanner M / Fothergill, Rodney J 642
163 Molloy, Don J/ Malloy, Eric D 812
165 Hillman, Tyler D / Clark, Wesley A 71
165 Jacobs, Dylan E / Ouellette, Charles A, Jr 521
167 Saum, Joe J/ Saum, lan J 175
167 Lawrence, David C / Wingart, Wesley C 237
167 Mohon, Douglas J/ Portalatin, Robby | 290
170 Birmingham, Brandon N / Miller, CharlesR 311
170 Duff, Paul J/ Barnes, Joshua J 406
172 Ryniak, Michael J/ Tank, Steven L 788
173 Forrester, Sydney B, Jr / Townsend, Deanto D 476
173 Black, Mikayla A / Rodriguez, AngelaM 494
173 Castillo, Austin M / McCurdy, David M 606
173 Beckman, Kevin S/ Swetay, AlannaM 632
Total prizes awarded in this division: $20,020.00
Doubles, Division 2 Handicap Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry

1 Fortune, Scott L / Daugherty, Steve E 545

2 Badall, Tony / Martin, Kevin C 704

2 Dunham, Gavin L / Davis-Dunham, Elijah J 705

4 Hayes, Brian L / Hall, Robert L 585

1,397
1,396
1,396
1,395
1,394
1,394
1,394
1,393
1,393
1,393
1,393
1,392
1,392
1,392
1,391
1,390
1,389
1,389
1,388
1,388
1,387
1,386
1,385
1,385
1,385
1,385
1,383
1,383
1,382
1,382
1,381
1,381
1,381
1,380
1,380
1,379
1,378
1,378
1,378
1,378

$54.50
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.34
$52.33
$52.33
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.66
$49.67
$49.67
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.25
$45.25
$45.25
$45.25
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.34
$42.33
$42.33
$41.50
$41.50
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$1,200.00
$774.00
$774.00
$699.00

Macomb, M|
Lansing, M1
Livonia, M1
Adrian, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Peoria, AZ

Novi, Ml
Galesburg, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml

Farmington Hills, M|

Kaamazoo, Ml
L akeport, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Belleville, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Stevensville, M1
Canton, M1

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

Sanford, Ml
lonia, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Westland, M|
Macomb, M|
Canton, Ml
lonia, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Fennville, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Monroe, Ml
Spring Arbor, Ml
Jackson, M1
Shelby Twp, Ml
Zeeland, M

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

Eastpointe, M|
Allen Park, M1
Beaverton, MI
Stevensville, Ml

From

Hazel Park, M1
Stockbridge, M1
Stockbridge, M1
Port Huron, M|

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Drawe, Mike A / Drawe, William J 607
McCoy, Matthew K / Johnson, Gary 127
Skutt, Kevin J/ Brown, Joshua L 358
Wood, Robert E / Hein, August C, 1V 97
Rohn, Robert W, I / Feher, Andy M 170
Barrett, Mark E / Schonbok, Greg B 593
Embury, Branden C/ Diemert, Albert I, IV 28
Rebar, BarbaraB / Walsh, Arie A 772
Fields, Loyd W / Ellison, Tracy A 45
Janner, Pete / Meyer, Rick J 276
Scully, Joe W / Bonucchi, Michael J 577
Hasler, Joseph B / Durcan, Joseph F 119
Furaitar, Chuck A / Scroggins, Ed W 50
Brewster, Blake A / Schott, Eric N 522
Smith, Crystal L / Hensley, Ryan G 881
Niswonger, William R/ Schutte, R JV 45
Grigg, Rodney R / Heintskill, Joe R 531
Stempien, Christopher M / Rathbun, Daren A 212
Pluff, Raymond T, Jr / Wilson, William F 393
Clifford, Richard J, Sr / Sharp, Ella 219
Hamilton, John T / Madison, Charles 76
Lake, PatriciaA / Lake, Dennis M 334
Morgan, Tyler J/ Morgan, Justin D 720
Braun, Brian E / Krause, Jason M 737
Elliott, Mark A / Martinez, Jack E 467
Sekutowski, Timothy J/ Strenk, Christopher S 774
Fortushniak, Eddie J/ Filkins, Adam A 165
Perez, Anthony D / Sanford, Leon D 197
McCarley, Aron M / Cook, Terry L 100
Janecke, Samuel C / Holderread, Dave C 82
Spino, Samuel J, Jr / Parks, Willie J 205
Nicol, Daniel T/ Brown, Tim S 605
Kremmel, Keith A / Heykoop, Richard A 431
Welsh, Mark S/ Germain, Damien R 120
Swift, Sandra L / Randolph, AndreaM 105
Turner, Dan T / Galanos, Matthew S 192
Miller, Nicholas J/ Rich, Dan D 812
Thorington, Thomas J/ Ziems, Nicholas A 447
Willet, William A / Adams, Raymond E, 11 110
Cordes, Mark A / Harris, Tyler W 81
Campbell, Colin C / Benett, Josha 251
Hardwick, Curtis M, Sr/ Nathaniel, Larry D 474
McMillan, Donald J/ Olen, Jacob B 878
Lipinski, Adam / Noorman, TravisJ 426
Keck, Brett M / Keck, Michael C 435
Armstrong, Kevin W / Armstrong, Christopher A 88
Schneider, Douglas W / Ruttkofsky, Mark A 42
Bristow, MelissaA / Cook, LisaL 599
Begick, Chris J/ Riker, Richard M 637

1,553
1,552
1,550
1,549
1,549
1,544
1,538
1,537
1,535
1,535
1,532
1,529
1,524
1,524
1,523
1,522
1,522
1,516
1,515
1,510
1,509
1,509
1,500
1,500
1,499
1,497
1,496
1,496
1,496
1,495
1,495
1,494
1,491
1,490
1,489
1,489
1,489
1,488
1,485
1,485
1,485
1,485
1,485
1,484
1,484
1,480
1,479
1,479
1,479

$654.00
$613.00
$574.00
$521.50
$521.50
$475.00
$446.00
$420.00
$384.00
$384.00
$352.00
$333.00
$306.50
$306.50
$283.00
$262.00
$262.00
$243.00
$232.00
$221.00
$207.00
$207.00
$190.00
$190.00
$179.00
$172.00
$160.34
$160.33
$160.33
$147.50
$147.50
$141.00
$137.00
$134.00
$126.34
$126.33
$126.33
$121.00
$113.80
$113.80
$113.80
$113.80
$113.80
$106.50
$106.50
$104.00
$101.66
$101.67
$101.67

Beaverton, M|
Richmond, Ml
Midland, M|
Jackson, M1
lynn twp, M1
Niles, Ml
Chelsea, M
Grand Haven, M|
Lansing, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Macomb, M
Jeddo, M1
Niles, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Burlington, M|
Lansing, M1
Auburn, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Bay City, Ml

Grand Junction, M1

Lansing, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Bad Axe, Ml
Dimondale, M|
Westland, M|
Sandusky, Ml
Warren, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Eagle, MI
Riverview, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Manchester, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Sandusky, M1
Hope, M|
Tecumseh, Ml
Eagle, MI
Attica, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Lansing, M1
Cedar Springs, M
Muskegon, M
Saranac, M|
Sand Creek, Ml
Dundee, M1
Dewitt, M|

Final Prize Listing
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54
55
55
55
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
63
66
67
67
67
70
70
70
73
73
75
75
75
78
78
78
8l
81
83
83
85
86
86
88
89
89
89
92
92
94
95
95
95
95
99
99
101
101

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Clawson, VictoriaE / Marczewski, Gregory B 393 1,478
Retter, Shane M / Oliver, Scott L 107 1,477
Brown, Marvin R/ Merchak, Ryan J 505 1,477
LaBoda, Westley K / Drew, Scott A 636 1,477
Papp, Timothy A / Arnold, Robert 205 1,476
Stevens, John E/ Weaver, Larry A 296 1,476
Osieczonek, Eugene J, 11 / Crampton, Rob C 518 1,475
Wilson, William F / Clawson, Edward E 601 1,475
Schulze, Daniel A / Adams, Ricky L 683 1,475
Leyrer, Brian E/ Leyrer, Brian A 61 1474
Forsythe, William D / Czarnowski, Brian P 433 1,474
Brady, Brandon B / Jarosik, Mitchell R 754 1474
Clark, Amanda R / Frederick, Denise L 314 1,472
Roberts, Rodney W / Christie, Dennis A, Jr 180 1,470
Mclntyre, Craig A / Haase, Richard A 592 1,470
Gray, Ahamad R / Jones, Sr, Kamani O, Sr 919 1,470
Sturm, Eric S/ Grigg, Rodney R 210 1,469
DeLaCruz, Tomas M / Smith, Donald L 255 1,469
McMillan, Donald J/ Pennell, Shawn L 467 1,469
Hollis, Paul D / Hallis, Chase S 701 1,468
Zaleski, Eric H / Williamson, John A 774 1,468
Gruden, Trevor J/ Mackie, Sean M 503 1,466
Richard, Mike D / Sickelsteel, Rodd L 652 1,466
Timberman, Eric / Dale, Clifton L 796 1,466
Ashby, Robert C/ Ashby, Michagl R 291 1,465
Vennettilli, Ricky L / Vennettilli, AliciaR 515 1,465
Clements, Casy L / Vanderstelt, Stephen M, Jr 772 1,465
Huhn, Geoffrey M / Ely, Kevin F 82 1,463
Ullrich, Todd S/ Jones, Edward G, Jr 270 1,463
Rodriguez, Armando S/ Motley, Michael A 55 1,462
Thompson, Jon M / Kuhlman, Terry M 300 1,462
Miller, Lawrence R / Chisholm, Guylin J 702 1,460
Karsten, Adam J/ Serne, Jamie A 242 1,458
Stevens, Del L / Arvoy, Zach L 526 1,458
Redmond, Ryan R/ Bedford, Austin M 516 1,456
Szafran, Tommy E / Wiltshire, Scott J 17 1,455
LaVere, Lee R/ Dishaw, Jason D 186 1,455
Moriarity, Brian P/ Hall, Tony J 719 1,455
Walczewski, Thomas J/ Smith, Sean M 50 1,454
McConn, Andy D / Spahr, Scott E 850 1,454
Beck, Anthony B, Jr / Pettway, Charles E 507 1,452
Titcombe, Steve P/ Patterson, Timothy J 27 1451
Letts, Dennis A / Turnbull, Katherine J 357 1,451
Gray, Christopher P/ Tackett, Donald R 617 1,451
Guske, Marc / Renno, Kyle M 586 1,451
Worth, Gary / Omness, Trent R 562 1,450
Lovell, Richard W / Brannam, Nihl S 870 1,450
Louks, Todd D / Ultsch, Doug 187 1,449
Hasler, Joseph B / Sherburn, Chris A 802 1,449

$99.00
$96.66
$96.67
$96.67
$94.00
$94.00
$91.66
$91.67
$91.67
$89.66
$89.67
$89.67
$88.00
$87.34
$87.33
$87.33
$85.34
$85.33
$85.33
$85.00
$85.00
$83.34
$83.33
$83.33
$82.34
$82.33
$82.33
$81.50
$81.50
$80.50
$80.50
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.50
$78.50
$78.00
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.50
$77.00
$77.00
$75.50
$75.50

Fenton, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Riverview, M|
Fruitport, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Howell, M1
Pinckney, Ml
Lansing, M1
Muskegon, M
Twin Lake, M1
Caledonia, Ml
Maumee, OH
Niles, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Dimondale, Ml
China, Ml
Westland, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Sparta, M1
Albion, Ml
Jackson, M1
Kimball, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Eagle, MI
Livonia, M1
Clio, Ml
Muskegon, M|
China, Ml
Holland, M1
Marysville, Ml
St. Clair, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Wales, M|
Gaines, M|
Niles, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Capac, Ml
Midland, M|

Y psilanti, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Hart, M1
Muskegon, M|
Port Huron, M1
Portage, M1

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

103 Heilig, John R/ Heilig, Darren A 162 1,448 $74.75 Deckerville, M|

103 Damon, Richard J/ Campbell, Jeffrey S 258 1,448 $74.75 Galesburg, Ml

103 Deel, Bruce J/ Brandenburg, Charles E 547 1,448 $74.75 Macomb, M|

103 Marshall, Larry D / Reed, Gary A 668 1,448 $74.75 Stockbridge, Ml

107 Courtney, Phares, Il / Tait, Gordon J 85 1,447 $74.00 Saranac, Ml

107 Veasy, Douglass A, Sr/ Ultz, Wayne E 401 1,447 $74.00 Sturgis, Ml

109 Maniere, Edmund L, Jr / Brown, Douglas J 309 1,446 $74.00 Eastpointe, M|

110 Stewart, Douglas M / Hillman, Tony D 76 1,445 $73.00 Grand Junction, Ml

110 Coloma, Ryan J/ Hughes, Douglas E 460 1,445 $73.00 Milford, Ml

110 Hardy, Alexander F / Hardy, Rodney W 592 1,445 $73.00 Niles, Ml

113 Lambert, Rich L, Jr/ Tipler, Scott A 446 1,444 $73.00 Hope, MI

113 Angerbrandt, Johnnie L, Jr / Hill, Johnathan R 527 1,444 $73.00 Port Huron, Ml

115 Dannenberg, Mark R / Coats, Robert L 173 1,443 $72.00 Marshall, Ml

115 Webster, Scott T / Bowen, Robert T 281 1,443 $72.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

115 Dedoe, Scott M / Sedwick, William M, 1V 523 1,443 $72.00 North Street, M|

115 Fegan, Ken A / Grote, Adam D 898 1,443 $72.00 Levering, MI

119 Savage, Mike, Sr./ Sempf, Stanley M 27 1,442 $71.00 Capac, Ml

120 Wangerin, David A / Phillips, Donald E, Jr 11 144 $71.00 Wyoming, Ml

120 Stratton, Stephen J/ Stratton, John B 29 1441 $71.00 Kaamazoo, Ml

120 Case, Wyatt W / Nash, Jonathan A 88 1,441 $71.00 Saranac, Ml

120 Coallins, David A / James, Larry M 337 1,441 $71.00 Belleville, Ml

124 Beyer, Jeffrey J/ Morris, Steve B 294 1,439 $70.00 Sparta, Ml

124 Montgomery, LisaM / VanTroostenberghe, 441 1,439 $70.00 Macomb, Ml
Richard F, Jr

124 Sievert, Kent G/ Riley, David L 655 1,439 $70.00 Weédllston, Ml

127 Wallis, Marie C/ Wallis, Gary 485 1,438 $69.50 Allen Park, Ml

127 Barbour, Benjamin B / Rulison, Chad D 620 1,438 $69.50 Jackson, Ml

129 Byrns, Scott M / Parkham, Jeffrey W 177 1,437 $69.00 Brownstwn Twp, Ml

129 Harrington, Josh C / Chalker, Jeff D 540 1,437 $69.00 Mancelona, Ml

129 Lange, Gary H, Sr/ Lange, Gary S 900 1,437 $69.00 Indian River, Ml

132 Vanous, Jacob D / Vanous, Jason S 483 1,436 $69.00 Quincy, Ml

133 Logsdon, Kelly A / Cook, LisalL 723 1,435 $68.00 Dundee, Ml

134 Smith, Samuel A / Sontag, Eric A 238 1,434 $68.00 Deckerville, MI

134 Cathelyn, ChrisL / Helder, Michael D 418 1,434 $68.00 Holland, Ml

136 Dishaw, Jason D / Montcalm, Craig S 211 1,433 $68.00 Bay City, Ml

137 Perkins, Randy L / Perkins, Cory M 600 1,432 $67.00 Stanton, Ml

138 Brennan, Larry P/ Leonard, Paul 24 1431 $66.50 Emmett, Ml

138 Hall, Russell A / Sisk, Mark J 455 1,431 $66.50 Brownstown, Ml

138 Kinnell, Michael G/ Rossow, Robert B 456 1,431 $66.50 Southgate, Ml

138 Jones, Robert E / Schlosstein, John 669 1,431 $66.50 lonia, MI

138 Banovic, Brandon D / Whittaker, Bradley A 714 1,431 $66.50 Lapeer, Ml

138 Smith, Adam L / Werstein, Robert M 759 1,431 $66.50 Ida, Ml

138 Nichols, Jace W / Davison, Bob F 899 1431 $66.50 Indian River, Ml

138 Sutherland, Kyle H / Sanders, Keith L 891 1,431 $66.50 Wauseon, OH

146 Jackson, Herbert R, 11 / Dudley, Carl R 778 1,430 $65.00 Kalamazoo, Ml

147 Rodgers, Timothy M, Sr/ Cadle, John W 687 1,429 $65.00 Lansing, Ml

147 Kane, Jerry R/ Kirkland, Rodney 705 1,429 $65.00 Stockbridge, Ml

149 Calvert, Chris C, Jr / Hinkley, Lynn R, 1 97 1,428 $64.50 Jackson, Ml

149 Lambert, Mary J/ Lambert, Steve D 760 1,428 $64.50 Bay City, Ml

151 Cader, Bryon E/ Whalen, Justin M 66 1427 $64.00 Battle Creek, Ml
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151
151
151
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
162
162
162
162
162
167
167
167
170
170
170
170
174
174
174
177
177
177
177
181
181
181
181
181
186
186
186
186
190
190
192
193
193
193
193
193
198
198
198

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Brehm, Walter G / Gates, Gary M

Carr, Scott M / Witherspoon, Richard C
Spangler, Nicholas A / Almanza, Alan A
Soderberg, Brian G / Soderberg, Crystal A
Martell, Lyle C/ Davis, James L
Sherburn, Chris A / O'Keefe, Michael G
Regan, Michael D / Keck, Cody J
Gibson, Amy / Crawford, Matt B

Nycum, Tim M / Adkins, Robert C
Ragels, Jakob A / Ragels, Gary A
Livesay, David M / Thayer, Darik D

Fry, James D / Harper, Rodney S
Pattison, John J/ Tyson, Ken C

Skelly, James W, Il / Skelly, James W
Peters, Mark S/ Harbert, Michael T
Carroll, Cory D / Carrall, Stephen T
Pena, Aurelio J/ Hall, Robert L

Enbody, Scott A / Noyes, Adam L
Feringa, Jeremy A / Berg, Kenneth R
Green, Larry J/ Mannon, Jason P
Richardson, Nicholas J/ Slater, Nicholas W
Behnke, Lloyd W / Teeter, Jim

White, Bud C/ Smith, Cory J

Lackowski, Jason M / Briegel, Dennis J
Sochocki, Matthew S/ Zettle, Geran
Bassett, Damon A / Cassada, Cody J
Middleton, Scott A / Hinojosa, Arnold G, Sr
Hause, Daniel R / Heath, Tyler M
Holbrook, Robert B / Trowbridge, Matthew L
Vandenakker, Keith A / Noble, Gary L
Walters, Mark T / Rapaich, Jason M
Gierman, Jeff C/ Johnston, Jed S

Davis, Dennis M / Fister, Corey D

Lange, Mark A / Foster, David P
Fohlbrook, Doug E / Kaliniak, Daniel J
Burgess, Jason L / Price, Haneef A
Snyder, Ronald L / Christopher, Corey L
Rich, Kyle C/ Rich, Dave D

Wilson, Earnest G / Withrow, Harry A, 111
Degroat, Tracy R / Houghton, Anthony J
LaDuke, Matt W / Blaskowski, Derek S
LalLumia, David A / Nottage, Todd J
Davis, Mickey T / Eaton, Matthew
Hodge, Jamie L / Toner, Thomas L
Swoffer, Joddy S/ Chesney, Mark R
Slagel, Samantha S/ Slagel, Robert L
Maillet, Timothy A / Halcome, Ricky E
Hayes, Brian L / Naz, Jeffrey P

Castro, Richard R / Castillo, Mike S

309
736
925

16

50

93
436
564
597
645
131
213
304
478
668
402
523
565

51

72
134
533
191
457
647

93
189

87
234
257
261
584
630
823
157
335
532
682
106
363
408

82

87
308
515
465
405
520
606

1,427
1,427
1,427
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,426
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,424
1,424
1,424
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,423
1,422
1,422
1,422
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,421
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,420
1,419
1,419
1,419
1,419
1,418
1,418
1,417
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,416
1,415
1,415
1,415

$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.58
$62.57
$62.57
$62.57
$62.57
$62.57
$62.57
$61.40
$61.40
$61.40
$61.40
$61.40
$60.34
$60.33
$60.33
$59.75
$59.75
$59.75
$59.75
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.20
$57.20
$57.20
$57.20
$57.20
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.50
$55.50
$55.00
$54.40
$54.40
$54.40
$54.40
$54.40
$53.25
$53.25
$53.25

Eastpointe, M|
Elkton, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Northville, Ml
Niles, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Lakeview, M|
Hazel Park, Ml
lonia, Ml
Lennon, Ml
Coldwater, M|
Saint Clair, Ml
Litchfield, M
Stockbridge, M
Mendon, Ml
North Street, M|
Trufant, Ml
Sparta, M1
Allegan, Ml
Holly, Ml
Cassopolis, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Howell, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Hartford, Ml

Pt. Huron, MI
Saranac, M|
Addison, Ml
Greenville, M1
Onsted, M1
Kimball, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Norton Shores, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Dewitt, M|
Cassopolis, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Tecumseh, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Holland, M1
Eagle, Ml
Saranac, Ml
Addison, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Dimondale, M|
Zeeland, M
Kimball, Ml
Beaverton, MI

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2021 09:43 AM
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198
202
202
204
204
206
206
206
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
220
220
220
223
223
223
223
227
227
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
229
237
237
237
237
237
237
237
244
244
246
246
246
246

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Miller, Adam R/ McKee, Derrick M
Gales, Kenneth M / Gales, Kenneth M, Jr
Moore, Josh D / Linebaugh, Alan W
Thomas, Timothy / Burcar, Austin H
Taggett, NetaM / Vierling, Trever L
Scott, Jennifer P/ Bennett, Jeffrey G
Grahl, Richard L / Robison, Randy A
Langlois, Matthew T / Brady, Brandon B
Murphy, Jason R / Dimaya, Jeff D
Hammond, Terry L / Shaver, Dennis E
Fohlbrook, Ryan E / Lubbers, Gordon, IV
Pijaszek, Benjamin M / Gary, Jorden C
Rodriguez, Jose A / Lauer, Justin M
Carr, Glenn A / Whited, John P
Sickelsteel, Rodd L / Gregg, Anthony J
Metz, Jarred N / Metz, Herbert L, Jr
Southward, Brooke A / Alexander, Mitchell
Eskew 1V, Harley E / Dowdy, Kevin L
Ledlie, Frederick C/ Brown, Henry, Jr
Hayes, Toni L / Probelski, Krista L
Reeves, Stacie L / Reeves, TimW

Oates, Michael S/ Strebinger, David J
Frost, Ray C/ Brink, Douglas M
Smigiel, Michael E/ Smigiel, William G
Irwin, Robert C / Hoffmeyer, Dan S
Jaguette, Brian R / Jaquette, Jack T
Hammar, William E / Irwin, Patrick E
Osborn, Lawrence E, Jr/ VanLe, ThuV
Grubb, Todd E / Durand, Christopher D
Carpenter, Jason G / Fleser, Mike F
Kuzma, Nathan M / Kuzma, Edward M
Beckman, Russell A / Beckman, Richard A
Zimmerman, David / Shafer, Scott R
Dadd, Jeremy / Smith, James D

Dilliner, Robert E / Brewster, Kevin L
VerHage, Mark T/ Lenard, Ben
Gilmore, Michael D / Bancroft, David E
Lederer, Brad B / Kurchak, Mike J
Phenix, Kevin S/ Barnum, James
Priano, Brian M / Burt, Jason A

Jackson, Jason C / Jackson, Ralph C, Jr
Jones, Jill A / Jones, Martin R

Smith, Matt J/ Esckelson, Chris E
Hollenbeck, John S/ Lyerla, Kevin S
Dorsey, Rabert, Jr / Overmyer, Jason
Southwell, Dennis D / Rule, Jason C
Cetnar, Evan J/ Cetnar, Kenneth P
Nikkila, David A / Shirley, Eric M
Anderson, Leroy, Jr / Davis, Andre L

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

855

96
848
640
693
287
532
921

17

22
157
202
226
495
557
631
654
841
578
105
245
710
130
329
386
687
174
295

24
156
180
255
532
464
847
915
125
201

83
566
466
760
845

27
791
107
311
370
471

1,415
1,414
1,414
1,413
1,413
1,412
1,412
1,412
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,411
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,409
1,408
1,408
1,407
1,407
1,407
1,407
1,407
1,407
1,407
1,407
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,406
1,405
1,405
1,404
1,404
1,404
1,404

$53.25
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.66
$51.67
$51.67
$50.10
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$50.09
$48.66
$48.67
$48.67
$47.75
$47.75
$47.75
$47.75
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.28
$44.28
$44.28
$44.29
$44.29
$44.29
$44.29
$43.00
$43.00
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50
$42.50

Hastings, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Greenville, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Cassopalis, Ml
Whitehall, M
Fenton, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Byron Center, M|
Bay City, Ml
Omer, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Stevensville, Ml
Greenville, MI
Lansing, M1
Port Huron, M1
Manchester, M|
Hamilton, M1
South Bend, IN
Allegan, Ml
Sparta, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Lansing, M1
Flat Rock, Ml
Fruitport, Ml
Emmett, Ml
Williamston, M|
Maumee, OH
Saginaw, M|
Cassopolis, Ml
Dimondale, M|
Lowdll, Ml
Wayland, M1
Twin Lake, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Saranac, M|
Gregory, M|
Dimondale, M|
Bay City, Ml
Kingston, Ml
Capac, Ml
Albion, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Shelby Twp, Ml
Wayne, M|
Detroit, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2021 09:43 AM
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250
250
250
250
250
250
256
256
256
259

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

O'Neill, Terrence S/ Pitchford, Robert R
Randédll, Esaw, Jr / Ottinger, Kenneth C
Buchman, John R / Brehm, Steven W
Willhite, Jeffrey R / Goodwin, Gary L
Nicolai, Kevin D / Nicolai, John E
Sanchez, Ronald R/ Swinyer, William A
Stanick, Kevin J/ LaForge, Robert B
Curl, William C, 111 / Huey, Billie G, Jr
Towns, Richard H / Hart, Mike

Rose, Edwin / Rose, Kirk J

Doubles, Optional Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P
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Waliczek, Brian N / Kuehnl, Gregory B
Krywy, Stephen M / Calhoun, Michael W
Bradfield, Michael J/ Owens, David W
Dee, Adam J/ Honeysett, Scott M
Gundry, Kirt L / Bishop, William L

Hill, Steven D / Flores, Dion T
Mrakitsch, Steve T / Wyatt, Kenneth W
Haske, Brian L / Goshorn, Shawn M
Trumbull, Kevin J/ Flores, Darin J

Hill, Steven D / Thompson, Brian W
Mayer, Timothy R/ Snodgrass, Franklin K
Johnson, Craig E / Sullins, Harold L
Greendlait, David R / Krywy, Stephen M
Muncy, Cole R / Rozenbaum, David F
Cramer, Robert D / Shea, Adelbert J
Nelson, Ryan A / Kavanagh, Jason J
Calvin, Michael J/ Wissinger, Nicholas J, IV
Pollak, JennaM / Pollak, Daniel Z

Colip, Brady L / Satkowski, B J

Guy, Jason G / Spohn, David G

Regnier, AlexisM / Regnier, Joshua L
Preston, Ryan R/ Austin, Timothy A
Jelsma, Matthew G / King, Ronald J
Langolf, Matt C/ Ouellette, Charles A, Jr
Hidalgo, Nick T / Bishop, Timothy B
Smith, Robert A, Jr / Jabczenski, Mitchell J, Sr
Folkema, Roger A / Schumacher, David J
Weaver, Gabriel E / Barron, Mike J
Gossman, Michael E / Fields, Tyler J
Koss, James W / Grego, Jeffrey C
Hughes, Ryan D / Burnette, David J
Bloor, Jeremy J/ Wisniewski, Kody M
McLeod, CharlesM / Thomas, Leandre T

81
235
309
389
453
613
128
746
768
679

$28,420.00

Entry
911
151
178
178

20
179
665
659
665
347
787
666

1511
688
811
577
825
788
860
842
864
756
835
587
833
782
825
175
521
861
288
827
675

1,403
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,403
1,402
1,402
1,402
1,401

$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$41.50
$40.34
$40.33
$40.33
$40.00

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$382.00
$360.00
$338.00
$320.00
$301.00
$285.00
$269.00
$248.00
$248.00
$228.00
$216.00
$205.00
$195.00
$178.50
$178.50
$165.00
$156.00
$147.00
$139.00
$128.00
$128.00
$116.00
$110.00
$103.00

$96.00

$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$67.00
$67.00
$57.00

Eagle, MI
Hudson, M|
Eastpointe, M1
Howell, M1
Adrian, Ml
Warren, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Portage, M|
Boyne City, Ml
Owosso, Ml

From
Frankenmuth, M|

Sterling Heights, Ml

Novi, Ml
Novi, Ml
Lansing, M1
Novi, Ml

Farmington Hills, MI

Battle Creek, Ml

Farmington Hills, M|

Belleville, Ml

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
Farmington Hills, M
Sterling Heights, Ml

Canton, M1
Peck, M
Macomb, M|
Macomb, M|

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

Jackson, M1
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Westland, M|
Macomb, Ml
Monroe, Ml

Port Huron, Ml
Jackson, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Brown City, Ml
Detroit, M|

Final Prize Listing
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,680.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $55,120.00

Singles, Division 1 Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Ganhs, Jose 635 857 $600.00 Port Huron, Ml
2 Goodwin, Christopher J 390 829 $390.50 Gregory, Ml
2 Beckner, Wayne E 38 829 $390.50 Lansing, Ml
4 Stephenson, Zachary E 28 823 $364.00 Chelsea, Ml
5 Clark, Dwayne A 472 809 $324.75 Detroit, Ml
5 Beebe, David E 131 809 $324.75 Lennon, Ml
5 Elcock, Liondl J 749 809 $324.75 Detroit, Ml
5 Waliczek, Brian N 911 809 $324.75 Frankenmuth, M|
9 Redmond, Ryan R 516 808 $289.00 St. Clair, Ml
10 Calhoun, Brent 151 806 $276.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
11 Elston, Duane A 239 799 $264.00 Flint, Ml
12 Schutte, RJV 45 798 $253.00 Lansing, Ml
13 Perry, Landon M 34 795 $242.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
14 Smith, Vern G 226 794 $227.00 Omer, Ml
14 Rankin, Michael 383 794 $227.00 Livonia, Ml
16 Krohn, Kevin T 296 792 $212.00 Fruitport, Ml
17 Barron, Mike J 175 790 $203.00 Monroe, Ml
18 Nottage, Todd J 82 789 $191.00 Eagle, MI
18 Frost, Ray C 130 789 $191.00 Allegan, Ml
20 James, Larry M 337 788 $179.00 Belleville, MI
21 Nicholson, James E 33 785 $168.50 Lowdll, Ml
21 Phenix, Daniel J 362 785 $168.50 Sheridan, Ml
23 Campbell, Christopher M 558 784 $159.00 Battle Creek, Ml
24 Heath, Tyler M 87 783 $153.00 Saranac, M|
25 Smith, David W 457 782 $144.50 Howsell, Ml
25 Allen, Cory 449 782 $144.50 Grayling, Ml
27 Congdon, Adam W 346 780 $136.00 Chesterfield, Ml
28 Floate, Tim J 387 779 $122.60 Mason, Ml
28 Morris, Steve B 294 779 $122.60 Sparta, Ml
28 Mackie, Sean M 503 779 $122.60 Allen Park, Ml
28 Schepis, Robert D 834 779 $122.60 Grand Haven, Ml
28 Reeser, Nick A 923 779 $122.60 Lansing, Ml
33 Hillmer, Timothy D 497 778 $111.00 Allen Park, Ml
34 Hendrixson, Billy G 135 77 $107.00 Watervliet, Ml
35 Coloma, Ryan J 460 775 $100.00 Milford, Ml
35 McKitterick, Michael D 216 775 $100.00 Adrian, Ml
35 Loe, Trevor J 761 775 $100.00 White Lake, Ml
38 Slagter, ChrisJ 425 774 $92.00 Jenison, Ml
38 Pomante, Philip J 910 774 $92.00 Chesterfield, Ml
40 Crawford, Clifford J 627 773 $88.00 Kimball, Ml

Final Prize Listing May 27,2021 09:43 AM Page 15 of 44
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Campbell, Jeffrey S
Vendeville, Chad P
Aldrich, Matthew D
Belanger, Keith A
Michalski, James M
Taylor, Daniel C
Bassler, Shawn E
Matthies, Scott
Lewis, David Paul
Kaliniak, David L
Brees, Dale E
Bauman, James E
Archibald, Scott D
Iffland, Mark E
Peterson, Andrew M
Smith, Leo J

Klaiber, Eric (Rick) R
Smith, Scott J
Schumacher, David J
Roach, Kyle J
Vanderstelt, Matt G
Hardy, Rodney W
Regnier, Joshua L
Bieganski, Robert M
King, Ronald J
Opalewski, Daniel R
Amundson, Thomas K
Harris, Gregory L
Gonzales, Mareono D
Marlett, Steven P
Dando, Ricky W
Butler, Jeremy T
Molloy, Eric D
Muncy, Cole R
Goshorn, Franklin E
Fortney, Matt R
Saum, lan J

Sullivan, Henry G
Hughes, Ryan D
Punches, Kylee M
Hunter, Craig T
Haske, Brian L
Hausch, Matt L
Childress, George A
Kerr, CavinJ

Hill, Johnathan R
Beatty, Bryan S
Castro, Chase
Lindemann, Jeffrey R

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

258 771
729 771
877 770
261 769
277 769
21 769
327 769
841 769
356 769
231 768
4901 768
168 767
544 766
107 766
455 765
39 765
698 764
619 763
825 763
858 762
772 761
592 761
864 761
18 760
835 760
717 759
338 759
246 758
852 758
691 757
693 757
84 757
812 757
688 756
65 756
245 755
175 754
190 754
460 754
247 754
130 753
659 753
196 753
235 753
225 752
527 751
816 751
606 750
616 750

$84.50
$84.50
$81.00
$74.16
$74.16
$74.17
$74.17
$74.17
$74.17
$67.50
$67.50
$65.00
$63.50
$63.50
$61.50
$61.50
$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$56.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$49.50
$49.50
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$44.75
$43.25
$43.25
$43.25
$43.25
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.40
$41.40

Galesburg, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Lansing, M1
Onsted, Ml
Auburn, M1
Lansing, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Lansing, M1

Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Alto, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
lynn twp, M1
Warren, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Brownstown, M1
Williamston, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Macomb, M
Battle Creek, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Niles, Ml
Lansing, M1
Redford, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Roseville, M1
Grand Blanc, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Saginaw, M|
Portage, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Saranac, M|
Sandusky, M1
Canton, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Monroe, Ml

Pt. Huron, M1
Milford, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Allegan, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Warren, Ml
Hudson, M1
Bay City, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Beaverton, M|
Warren, Ml

Final Prize Listing
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88

88

88

93

93

93

96

96

96

96
100
100
100
103
104
104
104
104
108
109
109
111
111
111
111
115
115
115
115
119
119
119
119
119
119
125
125
127
127
127
127
131
131
131
131
135
135
135
138

Anthony, Rickey B
Moody, Reginald J
Norman, Derrick D
Cassada, Cody J
Vanderstelt, Stephen M
Hines, Ted A

Brey, Matt J
Feldpausch, Matthew B
Smith, Christopher J
Smith, Paul M

Y ates, Bryan D
Devlaminck, Michael J
Phillips, Joe P
Wisniewski, Kody M
VanBlaricum, Paul T
Harris, Clinton L
Duron, Steve R

Fink, Michael J
Nyenhuis, Derek L
Diver, Shawn A
Butler, Norman J
Morrissey, Richard T
Weaver, Gabriel E
Schweikert, Christopher C
Oliver, Darren L
Gulliver, Dan P
Clancy, David L
Grams, Tod A

Myers, Steve D
Griebe, Michael W
Lang, James L

Nixon, Ryan A
Smallwood, Thomas J
Kelley, John P

Colip, Brady L
Kliczinski, Chris A
Robinson, Frank
Wynn, Brandon G
Szafran, Tommy E
Montague, Dennis J
Schultz, Richard A
Palmer, Bradley C
Pardue, Scott A

Duff, Paul J

Stafford, Michael S
Jones, Edward G
Robson, Matthew A
Reblin, Robert W
Cordes, Timm A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

757 750
332 750
854 750
93 749
772 749
588 749
315 748
763 748
789 748
741 748
444 747
622 747
396 747
827 746
391 745
474 745
561 745
337 745
834 744
173 743
642 743
78 742
175 742
343 742
818 742
247 741
128 741
414 741
916 741
616 740
62 740
753 740
707 740
826 740
860 740
371 738
470 738
317 737
17 737
686 737
785 737
116 736
406 736
406 736
497 736
270 735
286 735
575 735
114 733

$41.40
$41.40
$41.40
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.34
$39.33
$39.33
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.75
$36.75
$36.75
$36.75
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.55

Clinton Twp, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Hartford, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Jackson, Ml
Gregory, Ml
Waterford, Ml
STERLING HEIGHTS, M
Davison, Ml
Hope, M|
Jackson, M1
Three Rivers, M|
Brown City, Ml
Fowlerville, M|
Eastpointe, M|
Allendale, Ml
Belleville, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Marshall, Ml
lonia, M1

Pigeon, M1
Monroe, Ml
Jackson, M1
Commerce Twp, MI
Hamilton, M1
Sterling Hts, Ml
Holland, M1
Bronson, M1
Warren, Ml
Plymouth, Ml
Holt, Ml
Auburn, M1
Macomb, M|
Jackson, Ml
Pinckney, M1
Detroit, M|
Saginaw, M|
Fenton, Ml
Lansing, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
Camden, Ml
Zeeland, M
Zeeland, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Livonia, M1

Ann Arbor, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Grand Haven, M1

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2021 09:43 AM

Page 17 of 44



Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

138 Morrow, Gregory C 546 733 $35.55 Clawson, Ml

138 Fields, Tyler J 521 733 $35.55 Port Huron, Ml
138 Mrakitsch, Steve T 665 733 $35.55 Farmington Hills, Ml
138 Ott, Jonathan W 718 733 $35.56 Hart, Ml

138 Whisenand, Scott M 688 733 $35.56 Canton, Ml

138 Ryniak, Michael J 788 733 $35.56 STERLING HEIGHTS, M|
138 Henschel, Austin T 397 733 $35.56 ThreeRivers, Ml
138 Cooper, Steven T 876 733 $35.56 Lexington, Ml
147 Sump, Michael L 155 732 $35.00 Lansing, Ml

147 Zachar, Dan 387 732 $35.00 Mason, Ml

147 Sayles, Dylan L 553 732 $35.00 Battle Creek, M
147 Kurchak, Mike J 201 732 $35.00 Bay City, Ml

147 Rutkowski, Marty J 721 732 $35.00 Oxford, M1

147 Hill, Steven D 179 732 $35.00 Novi, Ml

147 Brown, David A 836 732 $35.00 Grand Haven, Ml
147 Schalk, Todd A 423 732 $35.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
155 Moore, Patrick J 575 731 $35.00 Macomb, Ml

155 Graham, Tyler J 714 731 $35.00 Lapeer, Ml

155 Molloy, Don J 812 731 $35.00 Sandusky, Ml
155 Kiedrowski, Rodney (Pete) W 740 731 $35.00 Auburn Hills, Ml
155 Moore, James T 499 731 $35.00 Allen Park, Ml
155 Ouellette, Charles A 587 731 $35.00 Port Huron, Ml
155 Franz, Troy E 815 731 $35.00 Waterford, Ml
155 Kuehnl, Gregory B 911 731 $35.00 Frankenmuth, Ml
163 Broyles, Gary A 662 730 $34.34 Lansing, Ml

163 Chartrand, Terry J 684 730 $34.33  Jenison, Ml

163 Haase, Richard A 592 730 $34.33 Niles, Ml

166 Boller, Christopher F 656 729 $34.00 Weéllston, Ml
166 Houser, Justin M 695 729 $34.00 Mattawan, Ml
166 Behling, Ryan J 754 729 $34.00 Twin Lake, Ml
166 Horton, Scott A 814 729 $34.00 Howell, MI

166 Calhoun, Michael W 151 729 $34.00 Sterling Heights, M1
166 Bryant, Andrew S 903 729 $34.00 Union City, Ml
166 Buckner, Deandre B 919 729 $34.00 Kentwood, Ml
173 Kwapis, Brendan M 57 728 $34.00 Plymouth, Ml
173 Whitten, Tommie 353 728 $34.00 Allegan, Ml

173 Franz, Larry W 608 728 $34.00 Trenton, Ml

176 Nikkila, Douglas A 370 727 $34.00 Wayne, M|

176 Creasor, Jm G 512 727 $34.00 Port Huron, Ml
176 Button, Nathan A 570 727 $34.00 Spring Lake, Ml
176 Drawe, Mike A 607 727 $34.00 Beaverton, Ml
176 Rondot, Edward D 280 727 $34.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
176 Sytsma, Scott L 684 727 $34.00 Jenison, M|

176 Bolick, JamesR 759 727 $34.00 Ida, Ml

176 Lannoo, Christopher L 475 727 $34.00 Eastpointe, Ml
184 Powsell, Todd A 652 726 $33.50 Sparta, Ml

184 Cooper, Andy J 661 726 $33.50 Wyoming, Ml
184 Curl, Nathan A 746 726 $33.50 Portage, Ml

184 Mack, Keith A 342 726 $33.50 Beélleville, Ml
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188
188
188
188
188
188
194
194
194
194
198
198
198
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
210
210
210
210
214
214
214
214
214
219
219
219
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
230
230
230
230
230
230
236

Jolliff, Robert C
Miller, Alex L
Wissinger, Nicholas J
Townsend, Deanto D
Wanland, Justin K
Collar, Erik D
Cichowski, Jeremy D
Sawyers, Brandon R
Owens, Jason E
Pullins, Mark
Marinez, Gary R
Beck, Anthony B
Grote, Adam D

Weatherman, Dennis W

Smith, Nick L
Lozier, Michael D
Patke, Scott R
Hoffmeyer, Tim W
Pettenger, Jeremy M
Williams, Desmond D
Papineau, Robert D
Hagemann, Frank A
Oliver, MirandaC
Nikkila, David A
Osbun, Jeff D
Jimenez, Jose A
Fleser, Mark P
Smith, Richard D
Morgan, Robert A
Sawyers, David A
Pierce, Mark A
Beckman, Kevin S
Foster, Robert C
Szumny, Paul A
Matheny, David W
Sockow, Keith E
Kavanagh, Jason J
Haase, Charles W
Maine, Caleb R
Felmlee, Nicholas R
Truax, Jeff L
Blaskowski, Derek S
Noble, Gary L
Thomas, Rolan B
Ford, Scott P
Folkema, Roger A
Honeysett, Scott M
Leach, Aaron L
Dyer, Pat A

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

462
684
825
476
153
288
316
545
497
630
627
507
898
136
270
589
650
663
425
748
196
593
286
370
448
914
155
279
562
729
824
632
806
833
135
484
577
591
100
225

62
408
257
225
244
825
841
496
213

2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

725
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717
717
717
717
716

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.66
$32.66
$32.66
$32.67
$32.67
$32.67
$32.67
$32.67
$32.67
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.75
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Milford, M1
Jenison, M1
Macomb, Ml
Eastpointe, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Hazel Park, M|
Allen Park, M1
Stevensville, M1
Kimball, Ml
Allen Park, M|
Levering, Ml
Watervliet, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Fraser, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Howsell, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Detroit, M|
Warren, Ml
Niles, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Wayne, M|
Newaygo, M|
Lansing, M1
Lansing, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Hart, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml

Norton Shores, M1

Stevensville, Ml
Stanton, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Watervliet, Ml
Jackson, M1
Macomb, M|
Niles, Ml
Adrian, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Holland, M1
Greenville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Macomb, M|
Lansing, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

236 Ray, Johney 506 716 $31.00 Allen Park, Ml
236 Dee, Adam J 178 716 $31.00 Novi, Ml

239 Bochenek, Christopher J 204 715 $31.00 Riverview, Ml
239 Wenman, Michael A 588 715 $31.00 Jackson, Ml
241 Painter, Eric D 174 714 $31.00 Flat Rock, Ml
241 Risner, William A 279 714 $31.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
241 Bales, Christopher L 360 714 $31.00 Clarkston, Ml
241 Kling, Timothy A 630 714 $31.00 Stevensville, M
241 Swinford, Aiden 858 714 $31.00 Battle Creek, M
241 Smith, Rockland A 907 714 $31.00 Detroit, Ml

247 Smith, Kenneth J 546 713 $30.60 Clawson, Ml
247 Plaxico, Zachary T 308 713 $30.60 Addison, MlI
247 Sharp, Ella 219 713 $30.60 Bay City, Ml
247 Hansen, Mark F 815 713 $30.60 Waterford, Ml
247 McKee, Derrick M 855 713 $30.60 Hastings, Ml
252 Walter, Andrew N 202 712 $30.00 Bay City, Ml
252 Bachman, Larry C 437 712 $30.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
252 Black, David W 582 712 $30.00 Port Huron, Ml
252 Prater, Daniel L 213 712 $30.00 Coldwater, MI
252 Rinkevich, Greg P 799 712 $30.00 Kentwood, Ml
252 Froman, Michael P 721 712 $30.00 Oxford, M1

258 Langolf, Matt C 520 711 $30.00 Kimball, Ml
258 Pawlak, Matt A 528 711 $30.00 Kimball, Ml
258 Bagent, Wilbur A 552 711 $30.00 Battle Creek, M
258 Howe, Stephen S 590 711 $30.00 Sterling Heights, M
258 Donnenworth, Casey W 522 711 $30.00 Port Huron, Ml
258 Davis, Kenny M 638 711 $30.00 Big Rapids, Ml
258 VanNortwick, Kevin W 659 711 $30.00 Battle Creek, M
258 Shurmantine, Ryon M 45 711 $30.00 Lansing, Ml
258 Bentley, Patrick L 834 711 $30.00 Grand Haven, Ml
258 Sherman, Shelton E 499 711 $30.00 Allen Park, Ml
268 Niesel, Ronald 387 710 $29.50 Mason, Ml

268 Harris, Michael J 469 710 $29.50 Detroit, Ml

268 Short, William C 425 710 $29.50 Jenison, M

268 Whited, Dakota J 495 710 $29.50 Allen Park, Ml
268 Ribbink, Daniel J 115 710 $29.50 Grand Haven, Ml
268 Lawson, Scott D 347 710 $29.50 Beélleville, Ml
274 Soderberg, Brian G 16 709 $29.00 Northville, M
274 Cann, Matthew L 314 709 $29.00 Caledonia, Ml
274 Gray, Jeremy R 371 709 $29.00 Pinckney, Ml
274 Rodgers, Scott R 558 709 $29.00 Battle Creek, M
274 Herman, Steven A 672 709 $29.00 Highland, MI
274 Doane, Kevin M 679 709 $29.00 Owosso, Ml
274 Eskew IV, Harley E 841 709 $29.00 Lansing, Ml

274 Crawford, Richard L 585 709 $29.00 Port Huron, Ml
274 White, Duane M 881 709 $29.00 Burlington, Ml
274 Snyder, John W 414 709 $29.00 Holland, Ml

284 Hecksel, Michael 21 708 $29.00 Lansing, Ml

284 Magolan, Jimmy M 787 708 $29.00 STERLING HEIGHTS, M|
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284
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
287
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
312
312
312
312
316
316
316
316
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
331
331
331
331

Ball, Jeff A

Madden, DennisR
Price, Paul K
Swinyer, Daniel J
Froberg, William T
Bickmann, Joseph C
McQuarter, Glenn P
Magolan, Michael M
Voccia, Michagl A
Garland, Brian C
Buckner, Brian T
Wimbley, Craig A
Hein, August C
Urben, Gregory R
DeFelice, Nicholas J
Shea, Adelbert J
Colosimo, Zachary
Gundry, Kirt L
Walden, Thomas H
Wingart, Wesley C
Phenix, Dan

Hatt, Scott A

Ferrell, Charles L
Milligan, Christopher C
Regan, Joshua A
Smith, LeslieR
Kandler, Jeffery W
Wyatt, Kenneth W
Pollak, Daniel Z
Agner, Jeremy C
Kiessel, Todd W
Goshorn, Shawn M
Stukey, Robert D
Tilley, Mick
Marczewski, David M
Gibbs, Ron W
Berner, Kalvin D
Harbert, Michael T
Wardell, Andy J
Taylor, John M
Golombek, Matthew
Irwin, Robert C
Flores, Dion T
Felton, Darrell W
Washburn, Trevor J
Thomas, Timothy
Haines, Terence M
Jabczenski, Mitchell J
Verbeke, CraigM

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

407 708
371 707
577 707
613 707
633 707
310 707
222 707
787 707
54 707
115 707
64 707
895 707
97 706
190 706
438 706
811 706
864 706
20 706
541 706
237 705
362 705
727 705
624 705
632 705
891 705
761 705
382 704
665 704
788 704
244 704
557 703
659 703
703 703
781 703
16 702
551 702
659 702
668 702
38 702
622 702
622 702
386 702
179 702
895 702
836 702
640 701
197 701
782 701
508 701

$29.00
$28.46
$28.46
$28.46
$28.46
$28.46
$28.45
$28.45
$28.45
$28.45
$28.45
$28.45
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.66
$26.66
$26.67
$26.67

Holland, M1
Pinckney, M1
Macomb, Ml
Warren, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Columbiaville, M|
Bay City, Ml
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
Auburn Hills, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Kalamazoo, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Jackson, Ml

Pt. Huron, MI

Y psilanti, Ml
Peck, M
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1

East Jordan, M|
Spring Arbor, Ml
Sheridan, Ml
Lansing, M1
Jackson, Ml
Stevensville, Ml
Wauseon, OH
White Lake, M|
Redford, Ml
Farmington Hills, MI
STERLING HEIGHTS, MlI
Wyoming, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Hastings, Ml
Northville, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Lansing, M1
Jackson, M1
Jackson, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Novi, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Clinton Twp, Ml
Warren, Ml
Westland, M|
East China, Ml
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331
331
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
337
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
347
357
357
357
360
360
360
360
360
360
360

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Division 2 Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place

Mulhollen, Jay L
Guy, Jason G
Bublitz, Kevin L
Nord, Douglas J
Chesney, Mark R
Hojnacki, Jesse J
Sherlock, Val E
Goodin, Clarence R
Small, Roger S
Burris, Tanisha
Schoeneweg, Mark F
Jakubowski, Stephen H
Brown, Rick A
Leupp, Thomas A
Hack, ChrisM

Carr, BrianR
Chandler, Virgil D
Brown, Dion D
Nestell, Scott E
Colegrove, William R
Fisher, William B
Baum, Zachary A
Rath, William H
Powers, Josh R
Campbell, Jason S
Adkins, Robert C
Sears, Steve
Cornette, Thomas M
Huey, Billie G
Patton, Scott C
Koss, James W
Brumitt, Wesley H

Team name

OO ~N~NOONDNWNEPR

B
N

Hyvonen, Kevin J
Muldoon, Jim
Hardy, Alexander F
Ragels, Jakob A
Lederer, Brad B
Phillips, Gregory R
Carroll, Jordan M
Lambert, Steve D
Ball, ChrisF
Miller, Nicholas J
Thompson, Phil M
Garthe, Gerald A

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

875 701
842 701
79 700
252 700
515 700
520 700
239 700
652 700
21 700
254 700
508 700
580 700
75 699
118 699
550 699
307 699
506 699
140 699
115 699
899 699
179 699
407 699
135 698
15 698
679 698
597 697
326 697
438 697
746 697
327 697
861 697
913 697
$19,800.00

Entry  Score
876 866
36 857
592 840
645 836
48 836
351 830
450 819
760 819
482 817
812 817
429 814
427 812

$26.67
$26.67
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.90
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$386.00
$367.00
$367.00
$349.00
$332.00
$332.00
$311.00
$311.00
$296.00
$281.50

Sanford, Ml
Lansing, M1
Sebewaing, M1
Mattawan, M1
Kimball, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Flint, M|

Sparta, M1
Lansing, Ml
Lansing, M1
East China, M1
Port Huron, M1
Allegan, Ml
Osseo, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Addison, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Indian River, Ml
Novi, M|
Holland, M1
Watervliet, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Owosso, M
Hazel Park, Ml
Michigan Center, M
Y psilanti, Ml
Portage, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Lake Orion, Ml

From

Lexington, Ml
Kenockee, M|
Niles, Ml

lonia, Ml
Hillsdale, M1

St. Clair Shores, M1
Grayling, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Hanover, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Cedar Springs, Ml
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12
14
15
15
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
27
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
38
40
41

42
43
43
45
45

47
47
47
47
51
51

51
54
54
56
56
58
58

58
61

Metz, Jarred N
Armstrong, Kevin W
Rulison, Chad D
Renno, Kirk W
Robbins, Michael
Collier, CraigM
Brumitt, Steve M
Keck, Cody J
O'Keefe, Michadl G

Edmonson, Frederick R

Mitchell, Courtney M
Pitchford, Robert R
Scroggins, Ed W
Wooster, Daryl E
Ball, Steven M
Strunk, Dennis J
Wank, Gregory J
Furaitar, Chuck A
Barbour, Benjamin B
Wiltshire, Brent M
Schonbok, Greg B
Hart, Victor J
McCormick, Alex S
Willet, William A
Miller, Adam R
Cadtillo, Mike S
McDonald, Megan M
McGillis, Jodi L
Mohney, Mark A
Schley, Eric A
Claybaugh, Aaron J
Gleyre, Robert A
Christman, Mark A
Cranson, Nathan L
Birchett, DJ

Krause, Michagl W
Patterson, Jason T
Helmus, Andrew S
Gray, Mike P
Robinson, Kurt L
Carroll, Cory D
Bombard, Heather L
Payeur, Elizabeth M
Logsdon, Kelly A
Sutherland, Kyle H
Conger, David L
Stoops, Scott J
Davison, Bob F
Clawson, Victoria E

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

631
152
620
578
562
624
920
436

93
628
517

81

50

99
669
452
423

50
620
461
593
771
556
110
855
606

77
324
394
897

52
624

69
916
460
565

69
887

15
799
402
170
284
723
891
524
340
899
393

2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

812
810
809
809
804
804
803
802
800
799
798
797
796
795
793
793
793
792
792
791
790
789
788
787
787
786
786
785
784
783
782
782
781
781
780
780
780
780
779
779
779
778
778
7
7
775
775
775
774

$281.50
$268.00
$255.50
$255.50
$240.00
$240.00
$229.00
$222.00
$215.00
$208.00
$202.00
$196.00
$190.00
$184.00
$173.00
$173.00
$173.00
$161.00
$161.00
$154.00
$150.00
$146.00
$142.00
$136.00
$136.00
$129.00
$129.00
$124.00
$121.00
$118.00
$113.50
$113.50
$108.00
$108.00
$100.50
$100.50
$100.50
$100.50

$93.00

$93.00

$93.00

$88.00

$88.00

$84.00

$84.00

$79.66

$79.67

$79.67

$76.00

Stevensville, M1
Hastings, M|
Jackson, M1
Port Huron, M1
Hart, M1
Jackson, Ml
Lake Orion, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Marysville, M
Eagle, MI
Niles, Ml
Adrian, Ml
lonia, Ml

Yale, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Niles, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Milford, Ml
Niles, Ml
Charlevoix, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Hastings, Ml
Beaverton, MI
Plainwell, M1
Lansing, M1
Three Rivers, M|
Topinbee, Ml
Sparta, M1
Jackson, M1
Allegan, Ml
Bronson, M|
Milford, Ml
Trufant, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Mendon, Ml
lynn twp, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Dundee, M1
Wauseon, OH
Port Huron, Ml
Belleville, Ml
Indian River, Ml
Fenton, Ml
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62

68
68
70
70
70
73
73
73
76
76
76
76
76
76
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
90

94
94
94
94

98

98

98
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
109
109

Salcido, David J
Vanous, Jacob D
Strayer, Doug J
Hansma, Justin T
Holbrook, Robert B
Reeves, TimW
Finlayson, William G
Hall, VaniaD
Holderread, Dave C
Patterson, Brian K
Schuster, Joseph P
Spitzley, Thomas P
Wilson, Shane E
Ellifritz, Tate M
Anderson, Jerred A
Schoof, Charles A
Ziems, Nicholas A
Whalen, Justin M
Longcore, John A
Buffum, Tommy B
Gales, Kenneth M
Kuzma, Edward M
Medema, Ernest J
Blair, Rick H

Cook, LisaL
Sempf, Stanley M
Swanson, William J
Robertson, Bill L
Carpenter, Jason G
Fairbanks, Steve J
Lewis, Richard C
Williamson, John A
Wisniewski, Scott M
Rathbun, Daren A
Harris, Tyler W
OShaughnessy, Kenny
Whitlock, Joshua
Rapaich, Jason M
Dale, Clifton L
Martell, Lyle C
Heilig, John R
Conklin, Christopher J
Bosler, Donald W
Rich, Dave D

Lipp, KyleR
Jackson, David M
Jackson, Herbert R
Manier, Jimmy D
Wilson, William F

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

320 773
483 773
684 772
330 772
234 772
882 772
602 771
681 771
82 770
337 770
776 770
112 769
445 769
397 769
98 768
127 768
447 768
66 768
799 768
832 768
96 767
180 767
436 767
667 767
723 766
27 766
789 766
729 766
156 765
436 765
167 765
774 765
101 764
212 764
8l 764
376 764
207 763
261 763
793 763
50 762
162 762
32 762
712 762
682 762
277 762
153 762
895 762
647 761
393 761

$74.00
$74.00
$70.25
$70.25
$70.25
$70.25
$66.50
$66.50
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.34
$61.33
$61.33
$57.84
$57.84
$57.83
$57.83
$57.83
$57.83
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$47.50
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$44.25
$42.66
$42.66

Ubly, Ml
Quincy, Ml
Jenison, M1
Walker, M|
Addison, M|
Hartford, Ml
Sturgis, Ml
Haslett, M|
Eagle, MI
Belleville, Ml
Saline, M

Lake O'Dessa, M|
Hope, M|

Three Rivers, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Richmond, Ml
Hope, M|

Battle Creek, Ml
Kentwood, Ml
Muskegon, M
Jackson, Ml
Maumee, OH
Muskegon, M|
South Haven, M|
Dundee, M|
Capac, Ml

STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml

Kaamazoo, Ml
Williamston, M1
Muskegon, M|
lynn twp, Ml
Westland, M|
Adrian, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Eagle, Ml
Royal Oak, Ml
Riverview, M|
Onsted, Ml
Albion, Ml
Niles, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Kentwood, Ml
South Bend, IN
Deckerville, MI
Auburn, M1
Hastings, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Fenton, Ml
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109
109
109
109
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
118
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
131
131
131
131
131
136
136
136
136
140
140
140
140
144
144
144
144
144
149
149
149
149
153
153
153
153
157
157
157

Saxton, Chris J
Paskan, Brandon L
Conley, MdlissaN
Byrns, Scott M
Bennett, Jeffrey G
Hinton, Nikki M
Andrzejewski, Todd M
Weaver, Larry A
Hayes, Brian L
Davis, Tyler L

Kitts, Anthony C
Bowman, Benjamin J
Brown, Robert K
Martinez, Jack E
Sochocki, James V
Sickelsteel, Rodd L
Simon, Jai A
Blandino, Robert J
Coallins, David A
Snyder, Timothy J
Metzger, Gerald S
Cordes, Mark A
Penzien, Steven G
Swartzentruber, Marty
Rowley, Rob W
Kirkendorfer, Robert H
Bezselich, Kenneth W
Hutchinson, Seth A
Scott, Valere M
Shaver, DennisE
Ultsch, Doug

Bitson, John D
Strebinger, David J
Hall, Russdll A
Tetreau, Joe E
Dreher, Derek G
Christian, Ricky D
Tumpkin, Anthony
Gruis, Michad E
Kuiper, Bradley J
Drawe, William J
Hause, Daniel R
Huhn, Geoffrey M
Cohoon, Daniel M
Fishnick, Rob J
Fechner, Ryan J
Taylor, Ronnie L
Grissom, Joel M
Parsaca, Daniel R

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

111 761
724 761
848 761
536 761
287 760
708 760
760 760
296 759
520 759
72 759
759 759
7 759
555 758
467 758
647 758
652 758
195 758
302 758
337 758
64 758
274 757
81 757
197 757
318 757
356 757
360 756
391 756
433 756
856 756
22 755
187 755
331 755
710 755
455 754
699 754
161 754
232 754
150 754
130 753
571 753
607 753
87 753
82 752
655 752
246 752
632 752
109 751
749 751
800 751

$42.67
$42.67
$42.67
$42.67
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$38.40
$38.40
$38.40
$38.40
$38.40
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.40
$37.40
$37.40
$37.40
$37.40
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

Jackson, M1
Morenci, M|
Greenville, M1
Kingston, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Lansing, M1
Bay City, Ml
Fruitport, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Allegan, Ml

Ida, M1
Hastings, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Sparta, M1
Warren, Ml
Saint Clair, M|
Belleville, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Eagle, Ml
Warren, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Mt. Pleasant, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Fowlerville, MI
Muskegon, Ml
Southgate, M
Dimondale, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Grand Rapids, M|
South Bend, IN
Brownstown, M|
China, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Rockwood, M|
Detroit, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Vicksburg, Ml
Beaverton, MI
Saranac, M|
Eagle, MI
Wellston, M1
Hamilton, Ml
Stevensville, M1
Adrian, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Saranac, M|
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160
160
160
160
160
160
166
166
166
166
166
171
171
171
171
175
175
175
175
175
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
197
197
197
197
201
202
202
202
202
202
202
202

Leyrer, Brian A
Mercier, Ryan A
Hollis, Chase S
Clifford, Richard J
Cramer, Crystal
Hart, Mike

Glick, Dustin A
Shopp, Michael P
Bowman, Caleb M
Strayer, Kim A
Stanick, Kevin J
Keeler, Bert
Adcock, TravisD
Tyson, Ken C
Parkham, Jeffrey W
Redman, Ledlie D
Clark, AmandaR
Curey, Elizabeth A
Dixon, Brian F
Billiet, Michael J
Morris, Thomas D
Davis, Kenneth W
Oliver, Scott L
Cadle, John W

L ewandowski, Paul F
Mohr, Matthew L
Damm, Brent A
Black, Jason E
Timberman, Eric
Phillips, Donald E
Zeoli, David A
Iffland, Jeff S
Fortushniak, Eddie J
Schell, Jason E
Whitlow, Jacob C
Renno, KyleM
Kolean, John W
LalLumia, David A
Grigg, Rodney R
Reed, Gary A
Hollenbeck, Jason J
Kirkland, Charles E
Ropp, Keagan C
Kemp, Gregory R
Anderson, Leroy
Jerome, Sharon R
Wesche, Jacob T
Eaton, Matthew
Broadhurst, Cory M

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

61
129
524
522
811
768
603
639

40
684
128

83
201
304
536
103
314
482
770
784
188
667
107
687
189
235
823
868
794

11
270
106
165
336
869
586
413

82
210
668

26
406
287
382
471
653

73

87
630

750
750
750
750
750
750
749
749
749
749
749
748
748
748
748
747
747
747
747
747
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
746
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
745
744
744
744
744
743
742
742
742
742
742
742
742

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.66
$35.66
$35.66
$35.67
$35.67
$35.67
$35.67
$35.67
$35.67
$34.13
$34.13
$34.13
$34.13
$34.12
$34.12
$34.12
$34.12
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Lansing, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Peck, M1
Boyne City, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Big Rapids, Ml
Saranac, Ml
Jenison, M1
Sterling Hts, Ml
Saranac, M|
Bay City, Ml
Saint Clair, M|
Kingston, Ml
Manchester, M|
Caledonia, Ml
Hanover, Ml
Charlevoix, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Pt. Huron, M1
South Haven, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Lansing, M1

Pt. Huron, M1
Hudson, M|
Norton Shores, Ml
Portage, M|
Albion, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Tecumseh, M1
Sandusky, M1
Grand Ledge, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Port Huron, M1
Holland, M1
Eagle, MI

Bay City, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Avoca, Ml
Zedland, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Redford, M|
Detroit, M|
Riverdale, M|
Allegan, Ml
Saranac, M|
Stevensville, M1
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202
202
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
218
218
220
220
220
220
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
231
241
241
241
241
241
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
253
253
253
253
257

Gibson, Amy
Thomas, Kevin W
Manshum, David A
Kelley, Robert L
Brent, Michadl S
Sekutowski, Timothy J
McLeod, Scott A
Vanous, Jason S
Coghill, Keith E
Halifield, Christine M
Patterson, Justin L
Vanloo, Bryan
Krolikowski, Chris J
Walls, Terry L
Boyagian, Owen M
Kirkpatrick, John M
DeGraaf, Jim A
Lake, DennisM
Morgan, Justin D
Newcomb, Kurt N
Beaubien, Jeffrey F
Loe, Joseph P

Davis, Brice
Kolassa, Todd S
Okoniewski, Keith E
Burnette, David J
Lambert, Mary J
Hasler, Joseph B
Stark, Alan

Miller, Joshua L
Moomey, Stephen C
Cebula, Josh A
Schneider, Douglas W
Wilson, Timothy M
Sherman, Glenn A
Paisley, Sean H
Plumb, Craig B
Newland, Nicholas K
Schermerhorn, Mike
Mansfield, Richard A
Grubb, Todd E
Moriarity, Brian P
Olen, Jacob B
McKinnon, Duncan R
Kindig, Joseph B
Osborn, Lawrence E
Perez, Anthony D
Bommarito, Sam E
McCoy, Scott K

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

564
541
113
445
561
774
200
483
018
285
814
770

19
851
160
101
415
334
720
847
897
761
571
575
607
280
760
802
615
912
408
409

42
341
752
821

47

10
103
528

24
719
878
773
399
295
197
303

99

742
742
741
741
741
741
741
741
741
740
740
739
739
739
739
738
738
738
738
738
738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
734
733

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.75
$33.75
$33.75
$33.75
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.75
$32.75
$32.75
$32.75
$32.00

Lakeview, Ml
East Jordan, M|
Portland, M1
Hope, Ml
Allendale, Ml
Westland, M|
Warren, Ml
Quincy, Ml
Hudsonville, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Howell, Ml
Charlevoix, Ml
Livonia, M1
Colon, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Holland, M1
Lansing, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Lowdll, Ml
Topinbee, M|
White Lake, M
Vicksburg, Ml
Macomb, Ml
Beaverton, MI
Ann Arbor, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Portage, M|
Warren, Ml
Zedland, M|
Holland, M1
Zeeland, Ml
Sand Creek, M1
Belleville, Ml
Holt, Ml
Midland, M|
Litchfield, Ml
Union City, Ml
Manchester, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Emmett, Ml
Gaines, M|
Lansing, M1
Westland, M|
Vandalia, M|
Fruitport, M|
Warren, Ml
Saint Clair, M1
Adrian, Ml
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257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
266
266
266
266
266
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
271
281
281
281
281
281
281
281
288
288
288
288
288
293
293
293
293
293
293
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
299

Johnson, Gary

Bartholomew, Robert V
Witherspoon, Richard C

Miller, Lamar M
Webb, Dennis A
Hoppe, Chad V
Lange, Gary S
Protske, Marc E
Churchill, Corrie L
Stephenson, Brian E
Knochel, Rodney M
Fields, Loyd W
Konecny, Tucker G
McKenzie, Kirt R
Coats, Robert L
Slagel, Raobert L
Kinnell, Michael G
Chisholm, Guylin J
Trecha, Tom J
Marginet, Jay A
Hoffmeyer, Dan S
Celmo, Kyle J
Kamp, ElissaA
Keck, Michael C
Kelley, Melvin B
Stiles, Fredrick R
Moran, Duran J
Badall, Tony
Werstein, Robert M
Snyder, Chad A
Lipinski, Adam
Shump, Frank M
Bostwick, Douglas E
Little, Kenneth
Hinds, Rickie L
Randolph, Andrea M
Harsh, John A
Greer, Michael L
Haineault, Jason S
Olson, Devantae A
Phillips, Douglas J
Ruttkofsky, Scott A
Rochowiak, Leonard J
Ludwig, Adam E
Richmond, Logan
Sievert, Kent G
Wargo, Cory R
Cocking, Janet R
Wakefield, Wade B

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

127
462
736
678
232
535
900
372
529

28
221

45
915
129
173
465
456
702
678

36
386
476
807
435
551
603
518
704
759
850
426
560

77
340
542
105
250
516

231
253

42
104
398
529
655
191

54
869

2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

733
733
733
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
727
727
727

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Richmond, M|
Milford, Ml
Elkton, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Rockwood, M|
Monroe, Ml
Indian River, Ml
Westland, M|
Port Huron, Ml
Chelsea, M
Freeland, M|
Lansing, M1
Wayland, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Marshall, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Southgate, Ml
China, Ml
Owosso, Ml
Kenockee, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Stanton, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Sturgis, Ml

Port Huron, M1
Stockbridge, M1
Ida, Ml

Sturgis, Ml

Cedar Springs, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Plainwell, Ml
Belleville, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Manchester, M|
Adrian, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Alto, Ml
Plainwell, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Manchester, Ml
Constantine, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Wellston, M1
Port Huron, M1
Auburn Hills, Ml
Muskegon, M
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299
299
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
322
322
322
322
322
327
327
327
327
327
327
327

Floate, Tiffany R
Tait, Gordon J
Sanders, James R
Bradley, Matthew E
Herbert, Vincent E
Prado, Andrea R
Bissell, Dustin W
Desero, Chad
Flentroy, Jimmy P
Lynn, Dennis A
Blake, Steve R
Brown, Marvin R
Hendey, Ryan G
Cecil, David S
Dick, Robert E
Thurman, Gary A
Terpstra, Caleb J
Messing, Vincent D
Grass, Walter M
Thomas, Elijah D
Kuzma, Nathan M
Veasy, Douglass A
Brinkman, Stephen P
McMillan, RebeccaK
Omness, Trent R
Hanchar, Ken
Caley, David M
Frederick, Denise L

Stempien, Christopher M

Baker, Daniel L
Walker, David E
Bodiford, Gary R
Klein, James J
Staup, Merle L
Brown, Tim S
Hill, LauraL
Walthall, Curtis L
Brink, Douglas M
Brown, Douglas J
Walker, Jason D
Kill, Donald R
Price, Haneef A
Rogers, Carl E
Spino, Samuel J
Weise, Thomas A
Bidelman, Gerald P
Martinez, Craig L
Martin, Beatrice
Smith, Kelvin

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

388
152
250
313
516
457
570
189
762
643
508
505
881
588
298
345
678
318
303
853
180
401
567
467
718
709
797
314
212
132
440
325
192
799
605
635
150
130
309
331
387
335
561
205
275
686
764
908
149

727
727
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
725
724
724
724
724
724
724
724
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
723
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
722
721

$31.00
$31.00
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.93
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.92
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.90
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.91
$29.00

Mason, Ml
Hastings, M|
Adrian, Ml
SPARTA, MI
St. Clair, Ml
Howsell, Ml
Spring Lake, M|
Pt. Huron, M|
Rochester Hills, Ml
lonia, Ml

East China, M1
Allen Park, M|
Burlington, M|
Jackson, Ml
Montague, M|
Chesterfield, M1
Owosso, M
Ubly, MI

Saint Clair, Ml
Saginaw, M|
Maumee, OH
Sturgis, Ml
Caro, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Hart, Ml

South Bend, IN
Battle Creek, Ml
Caedonia, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
White Lake, M1
Ferndale, M|
Lansing, M1
Port Huron, Ml
Kentwood, M1
Kingston, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Detroit, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Mason, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Allendale, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Auburn, M1
Lansing, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Southfield, Ml

Final Prize Listing

May 27,2021 09:43 AM

Page 29 of 44



355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
355
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
365
382
382
382
382
382
382
382
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
389
402
402
402

Rowan, TJ
Noorman, TravisJ
Robison, Randy A
Riker, Richard M
Marlett, Heather R
Easter, Christopher L
Esckelson, ChrisE
Hollis, Paul D
Crill, Steve P
Wood, Robert E
Swift, Sandra L
Santos, Phillip T
Peresta, Christian D
Painter, Robert E
Catron, George A
Qlin, John K
Metzger, Adam F
Lamke, Joe L
Kluisza, Paul D
Czarnowski, Brian P
Belanger, PierreH
Tumbling, James M
Turner, Dan T
Johnson, Caralo
Brault, Chris T
Smith, Bret K
Williams, James E
Powell, James C
Sochocki, Matthew S
Sancrant, Gary E
Bailey, Ronald D
Becker, Matthew G
Bradford, Michagl W
Smith, Sean M
Caister, Daniel D
McClure, Paul A
Klingbeil, James E
Fleser, Shannon K
Halthon, Santez B
Swoffer, Brandon J
Kremmel, Keith A
Lash, Lloyd E
Filkins, Adam A
Benedict, Brad
Permoda, Jake G
Kaliszewski, Paul K
Langolf, Shane M
Pichla, Henry J
Killop, Gerald T

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

83
426
532
637
691
729
828
701
253

97
105
114
166
174
187

86
285
321
391
628
597
425
192
681
869
452
146
590
647
646
111
424
413

50

79

99
154
155
208
238
431
111
165
767
336
372
520
589
389

721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
720
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
718
717
717
717

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.72
$28.72
$28.72
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Saranac, Ml
Cedar Springs, Ml
Cassopalis, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Portage, M|
Kaamazoo, Ml
Brown City, Ml
China, Ml
Plainwell, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Manchester, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Deckerville, M1
Flat Rock, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Saranac, M|
Ann Arbor, Ml
Ubly, MI
Fowlerville, MI
Grand Rapids, M|
Hazel Park, Ml
Jenison, M1

Port Huron, M1
Haslett, M|
Muskegon, Ml
Yale Ml
Detroit, M|
Sterling Heights, Ml
West Branch, Ml
Gladwin, M|
Jackson, Ml
Jenison, M1
Holland, M1
Niles, Ml
Sebewaing, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Perry, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Deckerville, MI
Muskegon, Ml
Jackson, M1
Sandusky, Ml
East Jordan, Ml
Grand Ledge, Ml
Westland, M1
Kimball, Ml
Fraser, M|
Howell, M1
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402
402
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
417
417
417
417
417
417
417
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
424
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
435
447
447
447
447
447
447
447

Watson, Wardell(Sunny)

Spahr, Scott E
Walker, Robert W
Smith, Donald L
Murdock, Steven J
Burgess, Jason L
Ernsberger, Ashlee M
Adams, Edwin A
McGuire, Barbara A
Debri, John T
Reimel, Michael J
Townsend, Anthony L
Turnbull, Katherine J
Hughes, Douglas E
Grahl, Richard L
Montcalm, Craig S
Martinez, Marty V
Ahlgrim, Joseph E
Nichols, Jace W

Knickerbocker, Wayne L

Martell, Retha G
Janecke, Samuel C
Nichol, Phillip J
Eby, Josh D
Cathelyn, ChrisL
Soule, Matthew D
Kaufman, Robert J
Hinojosa, Mark
Barrett, Mark E
Schollaart, Sandren J
Rohn, Robert W
Rich, Dwayne E
Morden, Graham M
Marlin, Gerald D
Halcome, Ricky E
Ambrose, Joseph P
Pinter, Jason R
Callins, Thomas R
Roden, Matthew J
Lewis, Brandon J
Gaskell, Allison L
Litaker, Kathy S
Lutz, Terry J
Benett, Josha
Taylor, Leonard F
Huyghe, Scott H
Thornton, Paul M
Buchheister, Albert T
Bender, Matt S

Michigan State USBC

Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

681
850
112
255
321
335
556
600
653

40
814
476
357
460
532
531
764
312
899

12

49

82
166
395
418
134
169
186
593
354
170
187
261
292
405
534
566

31
621
562
230
882

78
251
680
195
707
849
891

717
717
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
712
712
712
712
712

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.42
$27.43
$27.43
$27.43
$27.43
$27.43
$27.43
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.72
$26.72
$26.72
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71
$26.71

Hadlett, M|
Sturgis, Ml
Lake O'Dessa, M|
Saginaw, M|
Ubly, Ml
Dewitt, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Stanton, M|
Riverdale, M|
Saranac, M|
Howell, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Midland, M|
Milford, Ml
Cassopolis, Ml
Auburn, M1
Fenton, Ml
Sterling Hats, Ml
Indian River, Ml
Greenville, MI
Niles, Ml

Eagle, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Constantine, Ml
Holland, M1
Holly, Ml

lynn twp, Ml
Wales, Ml
Niles, Ml

Grand Rapids, M|
lynn twp, Ml
Port Huron, M1
Onsted, M1
Niles, Ml
Zeeland, M
Monroe, Ml
Gregory, M|
Stockbridge, M1
Jackson, Ml
Hart, Ml

Ada, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Pigeon, M1
Attica, Ml
Hadlett, MI
Warren, Ml
Auburn, Ml
Belding, Ml
Wauseon, OH
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

454 Brown, Tim 109 711 $26.00 Adrian, Ml

454 Behnke, Lloyd W 533 711 $26.00 Cassopolis, Ml
454 Burgess, KoleH 590 711 $26.00 Sterling Heights, M
454 Germain, Joan L 602 711 $26.00 Sturgis, Ml

454 Bires, SaraE 602 711 $26.00 Sturgis, Ml

454 Swinyer, William A 613 711 $26.00 Warren, Ml

454 Coburn, Lane A 616 711 $26.00 Warren, Ml

454 Conway, Jareth M 529 711 $26.00 Port Huron, Ml
454 Stewart, Douglas M 76 711 $26.00 Grand Junction, Ml
454 Boder, Adam J 711 711 $26.00 South Bend, IN
454 Chase, Joshua A 4 711 $26.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
454 Gruden, Trevor J 503 711 $26.00 Allen Park, Ml
454 Freds, Darrell E 327 711 $26.00 Battle Creek, M
454 Murray, Fred R 847 711 $26.00 Lowell, Ml

454 Moses, Gary E 658 711 $26.00 Chesterfield, Ml
454 Skelly, James W 478 711 $26.00 Litchfield, Ml
470 Swift, Kiel D 103 710 $25.93 Manchester, Ml
470 Kraska, Ronald C 210 710 $25.93 Bay City, Ml
470 Shepherd, Dennis W 236 710 $25.93 Hudson, Ml

470 Studabaker, Jordan M 401 710 $25.93 Sturgis, Ml

470 Shepherd, CharlesR 634 710 $25.94  Jackson, M1

470 Ross, Greg 655 710 $25.94 Wéllston, Ml
470 Sherburn, Chris A 93 710 $25.94 Hartford, Ml
470 Cooke, Brandon M 307 710 $25.94 Addison, Ml
470 Alexander, Todd G 654 710 $25.94 Greenville, Ml
470 Anderson, Paul D 132 710 $25.94 White Lake, Ml
470 Neal, Donald A 720 710 $25.94 Battle Creek, M
470 Tucker, Paul E 644 710 $25.94 lonia, Ml

470 Burnett, Tyrone L 1 710 $25.94 Battle Creek, Ml
470 Durso, Jennifer P 657 710 $25.94 Chesterfield, Ml
470 Stratton, Stephen J 29 710 $25.94 Kaamazoo, Ml
470 Clark, Michael J 48 710 $25.94 Hillsdale, Ml
486 Bolio, ChrisG 129 709 $25.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
486 Hanna, Thomas F 257 709 $25.00 Greenville, Ml
486 Huyck, Chase M 403 709 $25.00 ThreeRivers, Ml
486 Nathaniel, Larry D 474 709 $25.00 Eastpointe, Ml
486 Huffman, James B 486 709 $25.00 Allen Park, Ml
486 Buck, Michael K 533 709 $25.00 Cassopoalis, Ml
486 Perkins, Randy L 600 709 $25.00 Stanton, Ml

486 Lauer, Justin M 226 709 $25.00 Omer, Ml

486 Kunzelman, Kevin J 31 709 $25.00 Stockbridge, Ml
486 Freiberg, Brian D 639 709 $25.00 Big Rapids, Ml
486 Beyer, Jeffrey J 294 709 $25.00 Sparta, Ml

486 Harden, John S 111 709 $25.00 Jackson, Ml

486 Brown, Joshua L 358 709 $25.00 Midland, Ml
486 Reidt, Paul J 554 709 $25.00 Battle Creek, Ml
486 Sanford, Leon D 197 709 $25.00 Warren, Ml

486 Lesmeister, Eric K 789 709 $25.00 STERLING HEIGHTS, M|
486 Lenard, Ben 915 709 $25.00 Wayland, Ml
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Optional Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Waliczek, Brian N

2 Colip, Brady L

3 Slagter, ChrisJ

4 Barron, Mike J

5 Regnier, Joshua L

6 Smallwood, Thomas J

7 Matthies, Scott

8 Phenix, Daniel J

8 Clark, Dwayne A
10 Kelley, John P
11 Smith, Scott J
12 Dyer, Pat A
13 Schepis, Robert D
14 Stephenson, Zachary E
14 Kuehnl, Gregory B
16 Michalski, James M
17 Cahoun, Brent
18 Reeser, Nick A
19 Hughes, Ryan D
19 Redmond, Ryan R
21 Nyenhuis, Derek L
22 Wissinger, Nicholas J
22 Grams, Tod A
24 Kliczinski, Chris A
25 Pomante, Philip J
26 Schumacher, David J
27  Honeysett, Scott M
28 Vendeville, Chad P
29 Muncy, Cole R
30 Peterson, Andrew M
30 Calhoun, Michael W
32 Haske, Brian L
32 Dee, Adam J
34 Rabbins, Michael
35 King, Ronald J
36 Hojnacki, Jesse J
36 Smith, Paul M
38 Klaiber, Eric (Rick) R
39 Pettenger, Jeremy M
40 Neiman, Justin J
41 Campbell, Jeffrey S
41 Wyatt, Kenneth W
41 Ouellette, Charles A
44 Fields, Tyler J

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

$26,585.00
Entry  Score
911 793
860 738
425 737
175 734
864 732
707 730
841 729
362 723
472 723
826 722
619 718
213 716
834 715
28 713
911 713
277 710
151 709
923 707
460 703
516 703
834 701
825 696
414 696
371 695
910 693
825 691
841 690
729 688
688 686
455 684
151 684
659 681
178 681
562 680
835 679
520 676
741 676
698 675
425 674
826 673
258 672
665 672
587 672
521 671

Prize
$400.00
$300.00
$277.00
$255.00
$237.00
$219.00
$204.00
$184.00
$184.00
$167.00
$157.00
$148.00
$140.00
$129.50
$129.50
$120.00
$114.00
$110.00
$103.50
$103.50

$98.00

$93.00
$93.00
$89.00
$87.00
$85.00
$82.00
$81.00
$78.00
$76.00
$76.00
$73.00
$73.00
$71.00
$71.00
$69.00
$69.00
$67.00
$67.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.50

From
Frankenmuth, Ml
Jackson, M1
Jenison, M1
Monroe, Ml
Lansing, M1
Auburn, M1
Lansing, M1
Sheridan, Ml
Detroit, Ml
Macomb, M|
Dewitt, M|
Coldwater, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Chelsea, Ml
Frankenmuth, M|
Auburn, M1

Sterling Heights, Ml

Lansing, Ml
Milford, Ml

St. Clair, Ml
Grand Haven, M|
Macomb, M|
Holland, M1
Pinckney, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Macomb, M|
Lansing, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Canton, M1
Brownstown, Ml

Sterling Heights, M

Battle Creek, Ml
Novi, Ml

Hart, M1

Grand Haven, M|
Kimball, Ml
Davison, Ml
Kaamazoo, Ml
Jenison, Ml
Macomb, M
Galesburg, Ml

Farmington Hills, M|

Port Huron, MI
Port Huron, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

44 Shea, Adelbert J 811 671 $62.50 Peck, Ml

46 Cordes, Timm A 114 669 $61.00 Grand Haven, Ml

46 White, Duane M 881 669 $61.00 Burlington, Ml

46 Franz, Troy E 815 669 $61.00 Waterford, Ml

49 Koss, James W 861 668 $59.00 Jackson, Ml

50 Mrakitsch, Steve T 665 666 $59.00 Farmington Hills, Ml

51 Oliver, MirandaC 286 665 $58.00 Ann Arbor, MI

51 Creasor, Jm G 512 665 $58.00 Port Huron, Ml

53 Robson, Matthew A 286 663 $57.34 Ann Arbor, Ml

53 Goshorn, Shawn M 659 663 $57.33 Battle Creek, M

53 Wisniewski, Kody M 827 663 $57.33 Brown City, Ml

56 Wright, Anthony R 472 661 $55.66 Detroit, Ml

56 Jabczenski, Mitchell J 782 661 $55.67 Westland, Ml

56 Thompson, Brian W 179 661 $55.67 Novi, Ml

59 Saum, lan J 175 660 $55.00 Monroe, Ml

59 Krywy, Stephen M 1511 660 $55.00 Sterling Heights, M

61 Arnold, Kenneth L 629 659 $53.00 East China, Ml

62 Nielson, Christopher J 665 657 $52.50 Farmington Hills, Ml

62 Trumbull, Kevin J 665 657 $52.50 Farmington Hills, Ml

64 Anthony, Rickey B 757 656 $52.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

65 Hoffmeyer, Tim W 663 655 $51.00 Howell, Ml

65 Folkema, Roger A 825 655 $51.00 Macomb, Ml

67 Montague, Dennis J 686 654 $50.00 Lansing, Ml

67 Ribbink, Daniel J 115 654 $50.00 Grand Haven, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,840.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $53,225.00

All Events, Division 1 Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Muncy, Cole R 688 2,424 $600.00 Canton, Ml
2 Vanderstelt, Stephen M 772 2,392 $400.00 Grand Haven, Ml
3 Reblin, Robert W 575 2,343 $386.00 Macomb, M
4 Michalski, James M 2717 2,341 $373.00 Auburn, Ml
5 Beckner, Wayne E 38 2,332 $360.00 Lansing, Ml
6 Townsend, Deanto D 476 2,331 $348.00 Eastpointe, M|
7 Elston, Duane A 239 2,327 $336.00 Flint, Ml
8 Harris, Clinton L 474 2,326 $326.00 Eastpointe, M|
9 Ganhs, Jose 635 2,325 $315.00 Port Huron, Ml
10 Jimenez, Jose A 914 2,324 $305.00 Lansing, Ml
11 Ellison, Tracy A 45 2,321 $295.00 Lansing, Ml
12 Belanger, Keith A 261 2,315 $287.00 Onsted, Ml
13 Nicholson, James E 33 2,309 $273.00 Lowell, Ml
13 Hill, Johnathan R 527 2,309 $273.00 Port Huron, Ml
15 Hughes, Ryan D 460 2,305 $257.00 Milford, Ml
15 Hardy, Rodney W 592 2,305 $257.00 Niles, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

17 Krohn, Kevin T 296 2,303 $242.00 Fruitport, Ml

17 Horton, Scott A 677 2,303 $242.00 Fowlerville, Ml
19 Dando, Ricky W 693 2,301 $232.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
20 Sayles, Dylan L 674 2,300 $225.00 East Leroy, Ml
21 James, Larry M 337 2,299 $219.00 Belleville, MI

22 Nikkila, David A 370 2,297 $210.50 Wayne, Ml

22 Ott, Jonathan W 718 2,297 $210.50 Hart, Ml

24 Barron, Mike J 175 2,293 $202.00 Monroe, Ml

25 Bieganski, Robert M 18 2,292 $194.00 Redford, Ml

25 Gonzales, Mareono D 852 2,292 $194.00 Saginaw, Ml

27 Redmond, Ryan R 516 2,291 $187.00 St Clair, Ml

28 Jones, Edward G 270 2,289 $182.00 Livonia, Ml

29 Loe, Trevor J 761 2,284 $178.00 White Lake, M
30 Felmlee, Nicholas R 225 2,282 $171.50 Bay City, Ml

30 Pollak, Daniel Z 788 2,282 $171.50 STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
32 Heath, Tyler M 87 2,279 $165.00 Saranac, Ml

33 Fortney, Matt R 245 2,274 $161.00 Hamilton, M

34 Coloma, Ryan J 460 2,272 $158.00 Milford, Ml

35 Waliczek, Brian N 911 2,270 $154.00 Frankenmuth, M
36 McDonald, David W 725 2,269 $149.50 Portage, Ml

36 Schumacher, David J 825 2,269 $149.50 Macomb, M

38 LaForge, Sean 128 2,267 $145.00 Sterling Hts, M
39 Hill, Steven D 179 2,263 $142.00 Novi, Ml

40 Drawe, Mike A 607 2,261 $136.34 Beaverton, Ml
40 Powell, Todd A 652 2,261 $136.33 Sparta, Ml

40 Walsh, Arie A 772 2,261 $136.33 Grand Haven, Ml
43 Short, William C 425 2,260 $130.00 Jenison, M

43 Regnier, Joshua L 864 2,260 $130.00 Lansing, Ml

45 Brey, Matt J 315 2,258 $126.00 Gregory, Ml

46 Smith, David W 457 2,257 $124.00 Howell, Ml

47 Chartrand, Terry J 684 2,254 $122.00 Jenison, Ml

438 Clark, Dwayne A 472 2,251 $119.00 Detroit, Ml

49 Calhoun, Brent 151 2,250 $118.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
50 Weaver, Gabriel E 175 2,247 $115.00 Monroe, Ml

51 Priano, Brian M 566 2,245 $114.00 Gregory, Ml

52 Swinyer, Daniel J 613 2,243 $111.00 Warren, Ml

53 Morris, Steve B 294 2,242 $107.50 Sparta, Ml

53 Fields, Tyler J 521 2,242 $107.50 Port Huron, Ml
53 Martinez, Gregory A 629 2,242 $107.50 East China, Ml
53 Mrakitsch, Steve T 665 2,242 $107.50 Farmington Hills, Ml
57 Iffland, Mark E 107 2,241 $103.00 Sand Creek, M|
57 Goshorn, Shawn M 659 2,241 $103.00 Battle Creek, Ml
59 Hardenbrook, Steve P 692 2,237 $101.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
60 Mackie, Sean M 503 2,235 $98.50 Allen Park, Ml
60 Wissinger, Nicholas J 825 2,235 $98.50 Macomb, Ml

62 Campbell, Christopher M 558 2,233 $96.00 Battle Creek, M
63 Snyder, Douglas A 158 2,232 $94.50 Caledonia, Ml
63 Elcock, Lionel J 749 2,232 $94.50 Detroit, Ml

65 Phenix, Dan 362 2,231 $91.50 Sheridan, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

65 Duff, Paul J 406 2,231 $91.50 Zeeland, Ml
67 Krywy, Stephen M 151 2,230 $89.50 Sterling Heights, M1
67 King, Ronald J 835 2,230 $89.50 Grand Haven, Ml
69 Brown, David A 836 2,224 $87.00 Grand Haven, Ml
70 Risner, William A 279 2,222 $87.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
71 Pullins, Mark 630 2,221 $85.00 Stevensville, Ml
72 Nevins, Brandon S 618 2,220 $85.00 Lansing, Ml
73 Frost, David A 462 2,219 $83.00 Milford, MI
74 Garland, Brian C 115 2,218 $82.00 Grand Haven, Ml
74 Short, John 350 2,218 $82.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
76 Irwin, Robert C 386 2,215 $80.00 Wyoming, Ml
76 Graham, Tyler J 714 2,215 $80.00 Lapeer, Ml
78 Haske, Brian L 659 2,214 $79.00 Battle Creek, M
79 Goodwin, Christopher J 390 2,213 $78.00 Gregory, Ml
80 Bales, Christopher L 360 2,212 $77.00 Clarkston, Ml
81 Nestell, Scott E 115 2,210 $76.00 Grand Haven, Ml
82 Whisenand, Scott M 369 2,209 $74.00 Westland, Ml
82 Lindemann, Jeffrey R 616 2,209 $74.00 Warren, Ml
82 Folkema, Roger A 825 2,209 $74.00 Macomb, M
85 Skutt, Kevin J 358 2,205 $73.00 Midland, Ml
86 Reeser, Nick A 923 2,204 $72.00 Lansing, Ml
87 Defelice, Brandon C 438 2,203 $70.50 Ypsilanti, Ml
87 Black, David W 582 2,203 $70.50 Port Huron, Ml
89 Kelley, Lukas M 358 2,202 $69.00 Midland, Ml
89 Osbun, Jeff D 448 2,202 $69.00 Newaygo, Ml
89 Tabor, William A 575 2,202 $69.00 Macomb, Ml
92 Morrissey, Richard T 78 2,200 $67.00 Pigeon, Ml
92 Kiessel, Todd W 557 2,200 $67.00 Battle Creek, Ml
94 Peterson, Andrew M 455 2,199 $66.00 Brownstown, Ml
95 Soderberg, Brian G 16 2,198 $65.00 Northville, Ml
95 Sedwick, William M 523 2,198 $65.00 North Street, Ml
97 Griebe, Michagl W 616 2,197 $64.00 Warren, M|
98 Shurmantine, Ryon M 45 2,196 $62.34 Lansing, Ml
98 Sawyers, David A 729 2,196 $62.33 Kalamazoo, M|
98 Hansen, Mark F 815 2,196 $62.33 Waterford, Ml
101 Henschel, Austin T 397 2,195 $61.00 Three Rivers, Ml
102 Kustak, Gregory T 126 2,194 $61.00 Lenox, Ml
103 Montague, Dennis J 686 2,193 $59.00 Lansing, Ml
104 Brown, Dion D 140 2,192 $58.50 Grand Rapids, M|
104 Beatty, Bryan S 816 2,192 $58.50 Waterford, Ml
106 Thomas, Rolan B 211 2191 $57.00 Bay City, Ml
106 Harbert, Michagl T 668 2,191 $57.00 Stockbridge, Ml
106 Doane, Kevin M 679 2,191 $57.00 Owosso, Ml
106 Schepis, Robert D 834 2191 $57.00 Grand Haven, Ml
110 Szafran, Tommy E 17 2,190 $56.00 Fenton, Ml
111 Beck, Anthony B 507 2,189 $55.00 Allen Park, Ml
111 Brees, Dale E 579 2,189 $55.00 Lakeport, Ml
113 Schweikert, Christopher C 343 2,188 $54.00 Jackson, Ml
114 Urben, Gregory R 190 2,187 $53.00 Pt. Huron, M
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115
115
117
118
119
119
121
122
123
123
125
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
132
132
135
136
136
136
139
140
140
140
140
144
144
146
146
148
149
149
149
152
152
152
155
155
157
157
157
157
157
162
162

Beebe, David E
Butler, Jeremy T
Smallwood, Thomas J
Beckman, Richard A
Goshorn, Franklin E
Horde, Brandon T
Nottage, Todd J
Creasor, Jm G
Rankin, Michael
Chesney, Mark R
Castro, Chase
Fisher, William B
Nixon, Ryan A
Ziegert, Brian L
Guy, Jason G

Shea, Adelbert J
Clancy, David L
Hillmer, Timothy D
Campbell, Scott C
Phillips, Joe P
Pardue, Scott A
Cornette, Thomas M
McMillan, Donald J
Harmon, Phillip J
Janowiak, Nicholas A
Harris, Gregory L
Verburg, Josh G
Jean, Brian R

Tank, Steven L
Childress, George A
Butler, Norman J
Ball, Jeff A

Jolliff, Robert C
Brooks, Todd C
Sump, Michael L
Ouellette, Charles A
Smith, LedlieR
Cordes, Timm A
Schild, Mark A
Smith, Christopher J
Vandervest, Cass W
Hausch, Matt L
Ribbink, Andrew R
Haase, Richard A
Smith, Scott J
Bennett, Jay B
Kiedrowski, Rodney (Pete) W
Hendrixson, Billy G
Hendrick, Jerry L

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

131 2,184

84 2184
707 2,183
255 2,182

65 2181
450 2,181

82 2,180
512 2,179
383 2,178
515 2,178
606 2,177
179 2,176
753 2,176
558 2,175
842 2,175
811 2174
128 2,173
497 2,172
108 2,172
396 2,172
406 2,171
438 2,170
467 2,170
901 2170
338 2,169
246 2,168
409 2,168
729 2,168
788 2,168
235 2,167
642 2,167
407 2,166
462 2,166
364 2,165
155 2,164
521 2,164
761 2,164
114 2,163
157 2,163
789 2,163
718 2,162
196 2,162
115 2161
592 2161
619 2,161
573 2,161
740 2,161
135 2,160
511 2,160

$51.50
$51.50
$51.00
$50.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.00
$48.00
$47.50
$47.50
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.34
$42.33
$42.33
$41.00
$40.34
$40.33
$40.33
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.50
$34.50
$33.00
$32.34
$32.33
$32.33
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67
$29.50
$29.50
$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$25.40
$25.40

Lennon, Ml
Saranac, Ml
Auburn, M1
Saginaw, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Grayling, Ml
Eagle, M|

Port Huron, M1
Livonia, M|
Kimball, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Novi, Ml

Holt, Ml

Battle Creek, Ml
Lansing, M1
Peck, M
Sterling Hts, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Blissfield, Ml
Three Rivers, M|
Zeeland, M

Y psilanti, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Petoskey, M1
Grand Blanc, Ml
Hamilton, M1
Zeeland, M
Kaamazoo, Ml
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
Hudson, M|
lonia, Ml
Holland, M1
Milford, M1
Sheridan, Ml
Lansing, M1

Port Huron, M1
White Lake, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Byron Center, M1
STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
Hart, Ml

Warren, Ml
Grand Haven, M1
Niles, Ml

Dewitt, M|
Macomb, M
Auburn Hills, Ml
Watervliet, Ml
Kimball, Ml
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Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

162 Keley, John P 826 2,160 $25.40 Macomb, Ml

162 Bentley, Patrick L 834 2,160 $25.40 Grand Haven, Ml

162  Allen, Cory 449 2,160 $25.40 Grayling, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $18,010.00

All Events, Division 2 Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Slagel, Robert L 465 2,445 $600.00 Dimondae, M
2 Hyvonen, Kevin J 876 2,439 $400.00 Lexington, Ml
3 Ultsch, Doug 187 2,395 $390.00 Port Huron, Ml
4 Ragels, Jakob A 645 2,365 $380.00 lonia, Ml
5 Miller, Adam R 855 2,362 $371.00 Hastings, Ml
6 Martell, LyleC 50 2,357 $362.00 Niles, Ml
7 Vanous, Jacob D 483 2,351 $353.00 Quincy, Ml
8 Davis-Dunham, Elijah J 705 2,350 $345.00 Stockbridge, Ml
9 Bodler, Donald W 712 2,336 $337.00 South Bend, IN
10 Rohn, Robert W 170 2,326 $328.00 Iynntwp, Ml
11 Miller, Nicholas J 812 2,325 $321.00 Sandusky, Ml
12 Moriarity, Brian P 719 2,322 $313.00 Gaines, M|
13 Fortune, Scott L 545 2,321 $306.00 Hazel Park, Ml
14 Thomas, Kevin W 541 2,317 $295.50 East Jordan, Ml
14 Kirkendorfer, Robert H 360 2,317 $295.50 Clarkston, Ml
16 Strebinger, David J 710 2,315 $279.00 South Bend, IN
16 Robertson, Bill L 729 2,315 $279.00 Kaamazoo, Ml
16 Fegan, Ken A 898 2,315 $279.00 Levering, Ml
19 Carroll, Jordan M 450 2,314 $267.00 Grayling, Ml
20 Schonbok, Greg B 503 2,311 $258.50 Niles, Ml
20 Rulison, Chad D 620 2,311 $258.50 Jackson, Ml
22 Grigg, Rodney R 210 2,306 $247.50 Bay City, Ml
22 Lederer, Brad B 201 2,306 $247.50 Bay City, Ml
24 Riker, Richard M 637 2,305 $239.00 Dewitt, Ml
25 Furaitar, Chuck A 50 2,300 $230.00 Niles, Ml
25 Stewart, Douglas M 76 2,300 $230.00 Grand Junction, Ml
25 Schley, Eric A 897 2,300 $230.00 Topinbee, M
28 Lewis, Richard C 167 2,299 $218.50 lynntwp, Ml
28 Brown, JoshuaL 358 2,299 $218.50 Midland, Ml
30 McCoy, Matthew K 127 2,295 $212.00 Richmond, Ml
31 Carpenter, Jason G 156 2,294 $208.00 Williamston, Ml
32 Zettle, Geran 647 2,293 $203.00 West Branch, Ml
33 Clawson, VictoriaE 393 2,291 $200.00 Fenton, Ml
34 Gruis, Michael E 130 2,290 $194.00 Allegan, Ml
34 Edmonson, Frederick R 628 2,290 $194.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
36 Clark, Chadwick L 226 2,289 $185.66 Omer, Ml
36 Halcome, Ricky E 405 2,289 $185.67 Zeeland, Ml
36 Stevens, Del L 526 2,289 $185.67 Marysville, Ml
39 Birchett, DJ 460 2,286 $179.00 Milford, MlI
40 Gray, Mike P 15 2285 $176.00 Kalamazoo, Ml
41 Brent, Michael S 561 2,284 $172.00 Allendale, MI
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42
42
44
44
46

46
48
49
49
51
51
51
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
66
66
69
69
71
71
73
73
75
75
77
77
79
79
79
82
82
82
85
86
86
86
89
89

Cordes, Mark A
Metz, Jarred N
Billiet, Michael J
Payeur, Elizabeth M
Churchill, Randy L
Barbour, Benjamin B
McDonald, Megan M
Sempf, Stanley M
Hack, Kris|

Willet, William A
Holderread, Dave C
Lumley, Donald W
Patterson, Brian K
Rodriguez, Armando S
Phillips, Raymond A
McCarley, Aron M
Badall, Tony
Fechner, Ryan J
Snyder, Timothy J
Keck, Cody J

Hader, Joseph B
Lange, Gary S

Bell, Clint R

Callins, David A
Knight, Earl D
Sherburn, Chris A
Olson, Devantae A
Oliver, Scott L
Fortushniak, Eddie J
Rathbun, Daren A
Lambert, Mary J
Stempien, Christopher M
Benson, Jerry S
Gruden, Trevor J
Cadtillo, Mike S
Leyrer, BrianE
Tuinstra, Nicole R
Scroggins, Ed W
Parsaca, Daniel R
Davison, Dan S

Y eager, Rob A
Mitchell, Courtney M
Hollis, Chase S
Davison, Bob F
Harris, Tyler W
Easter, Christopher L
Clark, Michael J
Kelley, Melvin B
Hardy, Alexander F

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

81 2,283
631 2,283

20 2,282
284 2,282
377 2,281
620 2,281

77 2,280

27 2,279
397 2,279
110 2,278

82 2,278
303 2,278
337 2,277

55 2,273
122 2,270
100 2,270
704 2,270
632 2,267

64 2,262
436 2,262
119 2261
900 2,261
490 2,260
337 2,258

33 2,257

93 2,257
231 2,257
107 2,254
165 2,254
212 2,252
760 2,252
212 2,250
402 2,250
503 2,249
606 2,249

61 2,248
918 2,248

50 2,247
800 2,247
899 2,247
480 2,244
517 2,244
524 2,244
899 2,242

81 2241
729 2,241

48 2,241
551 2,240
592 2,240

$168.50
$168.50
$162.50
$162.50
$157.00
$157.00
$154.00
$149.00
$149.00
$144.34
$144.33
$144.33
$140.00
$137.00
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$130.00
$127.50
$127.50
$124.50
$124.50
$121.00
$120.00
$117.00
$117.00
$117.00
$113.50
$113.50
$110.50
$110.50
$108.50
$108.50
$105.50
$105.50
$103.00
$103.00
$100.66
$100.67
$100.67

$97.00

$97.00

$97.00

$95.00

$93.34

$93.33

$93.33

$91.00

$91.00

Eagle, MI
Stevensville, M1
Lansing, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Plainwell, M1
Capac, Ml
Three Rivers, M|
Tecumseh, M|
Eagle, MI

Saint Clair, M1
Belleville, M|
Clio, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Stevensville, M1
Kaamazoo, Ml
Muskegon, M
Jeddo, M1
Indian River, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Belleville, Ml
Lowell, Ml
Hartford, Ml
Alto, Ml

Sand Creek, Ml
Sandusky, M1
Coldwater, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Coldwater, Ml
Mendon, Ml
Allen Park, M1
Beaverton, MI
Lansing, M1
Hudsonville, M1
Niles, Ml
Saranac, M|
Indian River, Ml
Jonesville, Ml
Marysville, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Indian River, Ml
Eagle, MI
Kaamazoo, Ml
Hillsdale, M1
Battle Creek, Ml
Niles, Ml
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91
92
93
93
93
96
96
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
106
107
108
108
110
110
112
113
113
113
113
117
117
119
119
121
121
121
121
121
126
126
126
129
129
129
132
132
132
132
132
137
137
139

Cetnar, Evan J
Kuiper, Bradley J
Dishaw, Jason D
Rapaich, Jason M
Rogers, Carl E
Ahlgrim, Joseph E
Skelly, James W
Sanson, Vincente E
Wood, Robert E
Sanford, Leon D
Weaver, Larry A
Cebula, Josh A
Janik, Gary E
Robinson, Kurt L
Quinn, Kenneth P
Swartzentruber, Marty
Barrett, Mark E
Lambert, Steve D
Brannam, Nihl S
Claybaugh, Aaron J
Naracon, Alexander D
Cadle, John W

Lutz, Terry J
Turner, Dan T
Montbriand, Ron W
Hayes, Brian L
Filkins, Adam A
Sutherland, Kyle H
Rossow, Robert B
Robbins, Michael
Mohr, Matthew L
Powell, Chad A
Krause, Michagl W
Moriarity, Kaine A
Sekutowski, Timothy J
Maniere, Edmund L
Clark, AmandaR
Rich, Dave D
Kremmel, Keith A
Reeves, TimW

Y oung, Thomas J
Brink, Douglas M
Spino, Samuel J
Protske, Marc E
McCormick, Alex S
Kitts, Anthony C
McGillis, Jodi L
McCollum, James R
Withrow, Harry A

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

311 2,239
571 2,237
211 2,235
261 2,235
561 2,235
312 2,234
478 2,234

26 2,233

97 2,233
197 2,233
296 2,233
409 2,233
449 2,233
799 2,233
822 2,233
318 2,232
593 2,231
760 2,230
870 2,230

52 2,229
538 2,229
687 2,227

78 2,226
192 2,226
226 2,226
520 2,226
165 2,224
891 2,224
456 2,223
562 2,223
235 2,222
427 2,222
565 2,222
719 2,222
774 2,222
309 2221
314 2221
682 2,221
431 2,220
245 2,220
186 2,220
130 2,219
205 2,219
372 2,219
556 2,219
759 2,219
324 2,218
889 2,218
106 2,217

$90.00
$89.00
$87.34
$87.33
$87.33
$85.50
$85.50
$81.63
$81.63
$81.63
$81.63
$81.62
$81.62
$81.62
$81.62
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$73.50
$71.00
$71.00
$70.50
$70.50
$68.60
$68.60
$68.60
$68.60
$68.60
$66.66
$66.67
$66.67
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$63.20
$63.20
$63.20
$63.20
$63.20
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00

Shelby Twp, MI
Vicksburg, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Onsted, M1
Allendale, M|
Sterling Hgts, Ml
Litchfield, Ml
Avoca, Ml
Jackson, Ml
Warren, M|
Fruitport, Ml
Zedland, M|
Grayling, Ml
Kentwood, Ml

Sault Ste Marie, Ml

Ubly, Ml
Niles, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Muskegon, M
Sparta, M1
Mayville, M1
Lansing, M1
Pigeon, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Omer, MI
Kimball, Ml
Sandusky, Ml
Wauseon, OH
Southgate, M
Hart, M1
Hudson, M|
Cedar Springs, M
Trufant, Ml
Gaines, M|
Westland, M|
Eastpointe, Ml
Caledonia, Ml
Deckerville, M1
Muskegon, M|
Hamilton, M1
Wales, Ml
Allegan, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Westland, M|
Battle Creek, Ml
Ida, Ml
Lansing, M1
Montague, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
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Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

139 Kuzma, Nathan M 180 2,217 $60.00 Maumee, OH
139 Godines, Jose 742 2,217 $60.00 Alma, Ml

139 Witherspoon, Richard C 736 2,217 $60.00 Elkton, Ml

139 Braun, Brian E 737 2,217 $60.00 Bad Axe, Ml
144 Lauer, Justin M 226 2,216 $59.00 Omer, Ml

145 Brown, Tim S 605 2,215 $58.00 Kingston, Ml
146 Kimes, Kenny J 859 2,214 $57.00 Sturgis, Ml

147 Adams, Edwin A 364 2,213 $56.50 Sheridan, Ml
147 Wilson, William F 393 2213 $56.50 Fenton, Ml

147 Broadhurst, Cory M 630 2,213 $56.50 Stevensville, M1
147 Hendey, Ryan G 881 2,213 $56.50 Burlington, Ml
151 Phillips, Gregory R 351 2212 $55.50 St Clair Shores, Ml
151 Smith, Cory J 527 2,212 $55.50 Port Huron, Ml
153 Niswonger, William R 45 2,211 $54.25 Lansing, Ml
153 Middleton, Scott A 189 2,211 $54.25 Pt. Huron, Ml
153 Cathelyn, ChrisL 418 2211 $54.25 Holland, MI
153 Garthe, Gerald A 427 22211 $54.25 Cedar Springs, Ml
157 Weise, Thomas A 275 2,209 $53.00 Auburn, Ml

158 Martinez, Jack E 467 2,208 $53.00 Dimondae, M
158 Cook, LisaL 599 2,208 $53.00 Dundee, MI

160 Grubb, Todd E 24 2,206 $51.50 Emmett, Ml
160 Weakefield, Wade B 869 2,206 $51.50 Muskegon, Ml
162 Spangler, Nicholas A 925 2,205 $51.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
163 Miller, CharlesR 311 2,204 $50.00 Shelby Twp, Ml
163 Ranck, Dave R 445 2,204 $50.00 Hope, MI

165 Byrns, Scott M 177 2,203 $49.25 Brownstwn Twp, Ml
165 Kaliszewski, Paul K 372 2,203 $49.25 Westland, Ml
165 Fairbanks, Steve J 436 2,203 $49.25 Muskegon, Ml
165 Wiltshire, Brent M 461 2,203 $49.25 Milford, Ml
169 Bolio, Chris G 129 2,202 $47.40 Sterling Hts, M1
169 Coats, Robert L 173 2,202 $47.40 Marshall, Ml
169 Serne, Jamie A 242 2,202 $47.40 Holland, MI
169 Pitchford, Robert R 81 2,202 $47.40 Eagle, MI

169 Merchak, Ryan J 505 2,202 $47.40 Allen Park, Ml
174 Lewandowski, Paul F 189 2,201 $45.75 Pt. Huron, Ml
174 Osborn, Lawrence E 295 2,201 $45.75  Fruitport, Ml
174 McCurdy, David M 606 2,201 $45.75 Beaverton, Ml
174 Tyson, Ken C 304 2,201 $45.75 Saint Clair, Ml
178 Holifield, Christine M 285 2,200 $45.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
178 Omness, Trent R 562 2,200 $45.00 Hart, Ml

180 Kleinschrodt, Donald D 765 2,199 $44.00 Boyne City, Ml
181 Penzien, Steven G 197 2,198 $44.00 Warren, Ml

182 Livesay, David M 131 2,196 $43.50 Lennon, Ml

182 Stanick, Kevin J 128 2,196 $43.50 Sterling Hts, Ml
184 Holbrook, Robert B 234 2,195 $42.50 Addison, Ml
184 Fishnick, Rob J 246 2,195 $42.50 Hamilton, Ml
184 Andrzejewski, Todd M 760 2,195 $42.50 Bay City, Ml
184 Dale, Clifton L 793 2,195 $42.50 Albion, Ml

188 Mansfield, Richard A 528 2,194 $41.00 Kimball, Ml
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189
189
189
192
192
192
195
195
195
195
199
200
200
202
202
202
205
205
205
205
209
209
209
209
209
214
214
214
217
217
219
219
219
222
222
222
222
222
227
228
228
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

Klingbeil, James E
Leneski, James A
Reed, Gary A

Schoof, Charles A
Guild, Ray L

Tipler, Scott A

Case, Wyatt W
Janner, Pete
Christman, Mark A
Alexander, Fred H
Moses, Gary E

Hollis, Paul D

Brault, Chris T
Schneider, Douglas W
Rochowiak, Leonard J
Thorington, Thomas J
Davis, Tyler L
Kirkland, Charles E
Peck, Jym

Hall, Russdll A
Patterson, Timothy J
Smith, Sean M
Kinnell, Michael G
Hopp, Nikolas D
Grissom, Joel M
Martindale, Aaron J
Perez, Anthony D
Vandenakker, Keith A
Stephenson, Brian E
Laney, Michael E
Keck, Michael C
Bitson, John D
Gyiraszin, Scott A
Bezselich, Kenneth W
Lake, DennisM
Muldoon, Jim
Cohoon, Daniel M
Sancrant, Gary E
Strayer, Doug J
Hendrick, Douglas B
Ziems, Nicholas A
Mojzak, Robert J
Eaton, Matthew
Freds, Darrell E
Wank, Gregory J
Davis, Brice

Marlett, Heather R
Chisholm, Guylin J
Dixon, Brian F

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2021 Michigan State USBC Open

Sorted By Event, Division

154
392
668
127

87
446
152
276

69
654
658
701
869

42
104
447

72
406
452
455

27

50
456
538
749
191
197
257

28
276
300
331
371
391
334

36
655
646
684
231
447

52

87
327
423
571
691
702
770

2,193
2,193
2,193
2,192
2,192
2,192
2,191
2,191
2,191
2,191
2,190
2,189
2,189
2,188
2,188
2,188
2,187
2,187
2,187
2,187
2,186
2,186
2,186
2,186
2,186
2,185
2,185
2,185
2,184
2,184
2,183
2,183
2,183
2,182
2,182
2,182
2,182
2,182
2,181
2,180
2,180
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,179
2,179

$40.66
$40.67
$40.67
$39.66
$39.67
$39.67
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.34
$36.33
$36.33
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$32.40
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.34
$29.33
$29.33
$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$27.80
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.12
$25.11
$25.11
$25.11
$25.11
$25.11
$25.11
$25.11

Perry, Ml

Allen Park, Ml
Stockbridge, M1
Richmond, Ml
Saranac, M|
Hope, M|
Hastings, Ml
Auburn, M1
Allegan, Ml
Greenville, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
China, Ml
Muskegon, Ml
Sand Creek, Ml
Manchester, Ml
Hope, M|
Allegan, Ml
Zeeland, M
Yale, Ml
Brownstown, M1
Capac, M|
Niles, Ml
Southgate, Ml
Mayville, M1
Detroit, Ml

Port Huron, Ml
Warren, Ml
Greenville, MI
Chelsea, M|
Auburn, M1
Muskegon, M|
Grand Rapids, M|
Pinckney, M1
Fowlerville, Ml
Lansing, M1
Kenockee, Ml
Wellston, M1
Gladwin, M|
Jenison, M1
Alto, Ml

Hope, Ml
Sparta, M1
Saranac, Ml
Battle Creek, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Vicksburg, Ml
Portage, M|
China, Ml
Charlevoix, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

230 Buffum, Tommy B 832 2,179 $25.11 Muskegon, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,860.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $42,870.00

All Events Scratch, Optional Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Waliczek, Brian N 911 2,222 $500.00 Frankenmuth, M
2 Muncy, ColeR 688 2,214 $400.00 Canton, Ml
3 Regnier, Joshua L 864 2,173 $339.00 Lansing, Ml
4 Michalski, James M 277 2,164 $290.00 Auburn, Ml
5 Smallwood, Thomas J 707 2,153 $249.00 Auburn, Ml
6 Hughes, Ryan D 460 2,152 $217.00 Milford, Ml
7 Wissinger, Nicholas J 825 2,148 $190.00 Macomb, Ml
8 Krywy, Stephen M 151 2,125 $169.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
9 Goshorn, Shawvn M 659 2,121 $151.00 Battle Creek, M|
10 Keley, John P 826 2,106 $136.00 Macomb, Ml
11 Pollak, Daniel Z 788 2,105 $125.00 STERLING HEIGHTS, Ml
12 Horton, Scott A 677 2,102 $115.00 Fowlerville, Ml
13 Kuehnl, Gregory B 911 2,078 $108.00 Frankenmuth, M|
14 Shea, Adelbert J 811 2,069 $101.00 Peck, Ml
15 Reiffer, Chad R 860 2,061 $96.00 Jackson, Ml
16 Fields, Tyler J 521 2,056 $92.00 Port Huron, Ml
17 Schumacher, David J 825 2,053 $88.00 Macomb, Ml
18 Coalip, Brady L 860 2,049 $85.00 Jackson, Ml
19 Honeysett, Scott M 178 2,046 $82.00 Novi, Ml
20 Dyer, Pat A 213 2,043 $80.00 Coldwater, Ml
21 Wyatt, Kenneth W 665 2,042 $77.50 Farmington Hills, Ml
21 Jimenez, Jose A 914 2,042 $77.50 Lansing, Ml
23 Mrakitsch, Steve T 288 2,041 $75.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
24 Dee, Adam J 178 2,040 $74.00 Novi, Ml
25 Matthies, Scott 841 2,038 $72.00 Lansing, Ml
25 Vanderstelt, Stephen M 641 2,038 $72.00 Sparta, Ml
27 Koss, James W 861 2,033 $71.00 Jackson, Ml
28 Dyer, Joseph E 348 2,032 $69.00 Farmington, Ml
29 Reblin, Robert W 575 2,028 $69.00 Macomb, Ml
30 Smith, Scott J 619 2,026 $68.00 Dewitt, Ml
31 Nikkila, David A 370 2,024 $67.50 Wayne, M|
31 Morgan, Trevor J 660 2,024 $67.50 Battle Creek, M
33 Folkema, Roger A 825 2,023 $66.00 Macomb, Ml
33 Snodgrass, Franklin K 787 2,023 $66.00 STERLING HEIGHTS, M|
35 Satkowski, B J 860 2,019 $64.00 Jackson, Ml
36 Trumbull, Kevin J 665 2,018 $64.00 Farmington Hills, M|
37 Hill, Steven D 179 2,014 $63.00 Novi, Ml
38 Grams, Tod A 414 2,004 $62.50 Holland, Ml
38 Kirby, J. Nevelle 757 2,004 $62.50 Clinton Twp, Ml
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46
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
58
60
60

Reaume, David G
Slagter, ChrisJ
Schepis, Robert D
Haske, Brian L
Knowles, Justin A
Percha, Scott E
Lizewski, Jeffrey M
Clark, Dwayne A
Creasor, Jm G
Reeser, Nick A
Ouellette, Charles A
King, Ronald J
Kliczinski, Chris A
Garland, Brian C
Dautel, Dennis M
Radtke, Frank D
Ribbink, Andrew R
Batka, Jamie L
Bentley, Patrick L
Burbo, Edward J
Kujawa, Scott W
Neiman, Jason C

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Michigan State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

574 2,003

425 2,002

834 1,999

659 1,998

861 1,998

910 1,998

504 1,996

472 1,993

512 1,993

923 1,988

521 1,987

835 1,987

371 1,985

115 1,984

875 1,978

576 1,976

115 1,975

428 1,975

834 1,974

917 1,974

786 1,972

826 1,972
$6,150.00
$6,150.00
$216,515.00

$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$59.34
$59.33
$59.33
$58.00
$57.50
$57.50
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.50
$52.50
$51.50
$51.50
$50.50
$50.50

Macomb, M|
Jenison, M1
Grand Haven, M|
Battle Creek, M|
Jackson, M1
Chesterfield, M1
Allen Park, Ml
Detroit, Ml

Port Huron, Ml
Lansing, M1

Port Huron, M1
Grand Haven, M|
Pinckney, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Sanford, M
Macomb, M|
Grand Haven, M1
Grand Haven, M1
Grand Haven, M1

Dearborn Heights, M|

Clinton Twp, Ml
Macomb, Ml
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